
KLUBERTANZ
EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES, LLC

1905 S 1100W, MIDDLEBURY, IN, USA, 46540
Your Best Source For Welded Wire, Cages, and Supplies!

SMALL ANIMAL

EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES CATALOG
 

Call Toll Free: 1-800-237-3899
Email: klubertanz@ticon.net

ON THE WEB AT WWW.KLUBERTANZ.COM

February 2024

Over 1,500 Rolls
In Stock!

http://www.klubertanz.com


A Friendly Wisconsin Welcome
General Information

BUSINESS HOURS:  On-Site Store: Monday thru Friday 8 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. (Central Time Zone)
    Telephone Customer Service: Monday thru Friday 8 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. (Central Time Zone)
        Saturday Service: Not always can we have someone here on Saturdays, to service the needs of our drive-in

customers.  As a result, appointments are required on Saturdays for drive-in customers and order pickups.

QUANTITY DISCOUNTS LISTED IN CATALOG: When a lower price is listed for a specific quantity, the price break is for that
minimum quantity.  Example: Pricing of a book is $3.00 ea. .....6+ @  $2.50 ea.  Any quantity of 6 or more is $2.50 ea. until the
next quantity price break is reached.  You can order 6, 8, or 15 if you wish for $2.50 ea.

SHIPPING:
All Small Items Under 150 lbs per package and not over 130" in the distance around plus the length will be shipped by UPS.
Shipments over 200 lbs are probably more economical by commercial truck lines.
We can offer savings on trucking charges, depending upon your area.  These discounts are a result of our volume of shipping.

ALL SHIPPED ORDERS UNDER $25.00 WILL BE CHARGED A $1.50 SERVICE FEE

PAYMENT OF ORDERS: Credit cards accepted include: Master Card, Visa,
American Express, and  Discover.  Other methods of payment accepted
include: Money Order, Cashier Check, and Bank-to-bank Transfers. 
Personal checks welcomed but accepted at our discretion.  There is a
$15.00 fee charged for any check returned to us because of non-sufficient funds.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

WE AIM TO PLEASE.   Let us know if you don’t like an item, only then can we do something about it.

RETURN POLICY: Returns 1 year from purchase date are allowed for a full refund of the merchandise value.  Returned products
must be in new condition.  The return shipping costs are at customer’s expense.  Customer should contact our office in advance of
the return with a list of returned products.



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 1      

W654 (1" X 2" X 30")

Wire Discounts
$500.00 - $1,000.00     3%
$1,000.00 - $2,000.00 5%
$2,000.00 & Over       7%

REMEMBER
On all wire, the last measurement goes

around the roll.  ½" x 1" mesh has a wire
pattern that will produce 

1 inch of waste per cut.  A 1" x ½" pattern
will produce ½" of waste per cut that must
be trimmed to eliminate sharp ends.  And

in 1" x 2" mesh you lose 2" per cut!

TYPES OF WIRE MESH AND FINISH
  GALVANIZED BEFORE welding is an economical mesh.  The galvanizing is damaged at the joints during the welding process.  Thus, the material
rusts more quickly, which decreases the life of the product when compared to the Galvanized After wire.
 
  GALVANIZED AFTER welded wire is dipped after it is welded, providing a seal of zinc and galvanizing over the joints.  This makes the mesh
somewhat harder to cut & straighten, but at the same time, it is more supportive & stiffer. The wire used in our Galvanized After welded brands typically
is made from a stiffer and stronger steel.

WELDED WIRE
Thank You for your interest in our products and for giving us an opportunity to be your wire supplier!  Klubertanz Equipment is

a nationwide distributor for Riverdale Mills wire manufacturer, stocking over 1,500 rolls of welded wire.  We carry only brands that are
cage-quality material.  The quality of these brands and the accuracy of the dimensions are higher than many of the brands that you may find
locally.  Any Questions?  Please feel free to call us on our toll-free line; we will be glad to help you.

RIVERDALE®  GALVANIZED AFTER WELDED

Mesh Size &
Gauge

Roll
Width

100' Rolls 50' Rolls Partial Rolls

Stock
No.

Price
Each

Ship. Wt.
(lbs.)

Stock
No.

Price
Each

Stock
No.

Price /
Ft.

½" X ½"
16-ga.

12" W682 $153.30 58 9682 $84.70 -- --

15" W683 $176.50 72 9683 $96.30 -- --

18" W684 $206.90 86 9684 $111.50 X684 $2.37

24" W685 $271.30 114 9685 $146.70 X685 $3.01

30" W686 $351.90 142 9686 $183.90 X686 $3.82

36" W687 $445.80 170 9687 $230.90 X687  $4.76

48" W688 $550.90 226 9688 $286.50 -- --

60" W699 $686.10 284 -- -- -- --

1" X ½"
16-ga.

12" W600 $131.90 44 9600 $73.90 -- --
18" W680 $163.90 60 9680 $89.90 X680 $1.94
24" W681 $232.80 86 9681 $124.40 X681 $2.63
30" W696 $271.50 107 9696 $143.80 X696 $3.02
36" W697 $346.90 128 9697 $181.50 X697 $3.77

48" W698 $416.90 170 9698 $219.50 -- --
60" W632 $501.40 214 -- -- -- --

72" W633 $715.60 256 -- -- -- --

1" X ½"
14 ga.

18" W666 $238.70 103 9666 $127.40 X666 $2.69

24" W662 $317.40 137 9662 $166.70 X662 $3.47

30" W663 $375.80 170 9663 $195.90 X663 $4.06

36" W667 $474.20 204 9667 $245.10 X667 $5.04

48" W668 $592.20 274 9668 $307.10 -- --

1" X 1"
14-ga.

12" W689 $114.90 47 9689 $65.50 X689 $1.45

15" W690 $144.20 59 9690 $80.10 X690  $1.74

18" W691 $165.80 70 9691 $90.90 X691 $1.95

24" W692 $230.90 92 9692 $123.50 X692 $2.61

30" W693 $279.70 115 9693 $147.90 X693 $3.10

36" W694 $344.60 138 9694 $180.30 X694 $3.75

48" W695 $435.20 183 9695 $228.60 -- --

Freight Discounts
Our volume allows us to have  contracted

discounts with freight companies. We
pass those savings to our customers!

MADE IN USA



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 2      

Wire Discounts
$500.00 - $1,000.00        3%
$1,000.00 - $2,000.00    5%
$2,000.00 & Over          7%

REMEMBER
On all wire, the last

measurement goes around the
roll.  ½" x 1" mesh has a wire

pattern that will produce 
1 inch of waste per cut.  A 1" x
½" pattern will produce ½" of

waste per cut that must be
trimmed to eliminate sharp

ends.  And in 1" x 2" mesh you
lose 2" per cut!

RIVERDALE®  GALVANIZED AFTER WELDED

Mesh Size &
Gauge

Roll
Width

100' Rolls 50' Rolls Partial Rolls

Stock
No.

Price
Each

Ship. Wt.
(lbs.)

Stock
No.

Price
Each

Stock
No.

Price /
Ft.

1" X 1"
14-ga. KitGard

Baby Saver

12" -- -- -- 9627 $56.50 -- --

15" Call for Price

1" x 1 ½"
14-ga.

12"

Call for Price

15"

18"

24"

30"

1" X 1 ½”
14-ga. KitGard

Baby Saver
12" W629

CLEARANCE PRICED

– --

$66.98 41 9629 $41.50

1" X 2"
14-ga.

12" W650 $81.20 36 9650 $48.60 X650 $1.11

15" W651 $95.10 45 9651 $55.60 X651 $1.25

18" W652 $112.90 53 9652 $64.50 X652 $1.43

24" W653 $156.90 70 9653 $86.50 X653 $1.87

30" W654 $193.30 87 9654 $104.70 X654 $2.23

36" W655 $243.40 104 9655 $129.70 X655 $2.73

48" W664 $304.90 138 9664 $163.50 X664 $3.35

60" W665 $387.90 174 -- -- -- --

2" X 1"
14-ga.

10" W634 $85.40 29 9634 $50.70 -- --

12" W656 $94.60 36 9656 $55.30 X656 $1.25

14" W657 $105.60 42 9657 $60.80 X657 $1.36

16" W658 $114.80 47 9658 $65.40 X658 $1.45

18" W659 $122.30 53 9659 $69.20 X659 $1.52

20" W635 $143.10 58 9635 $79.60 -- --

24" W660 $170.70 70 9660 $93.40 X660 $2.01

30" W661 $205.40 87 9661 $110.70 X661 $2.35

36" W671 $264.50 104 9671 $140.30 – --

48" W672 $339.20 140 -- -- -- --

60" W673 $427.70 174 -- -- -- --

2" X 1" 14 ga.
Baby Saver

14" W643 $150.50 50 9643 $83.30 X643 $1.81

18" W670 $177.10 62 9670 $96.60 X670 $2.07

W660 (2" X 1" X 24")

Freight Discounts
Our volume allows us to have  contracted discounts with freight companies.

We pass those savings to our customers!

Baby-Saver and KitGard
Wire

has a smaller mesh along the
bottom 4" of the roll.  For

example, W670 has ½" x 1"
mesh on the bottom and 2" x 1"

mesh  over the rest.

MADE IN USA



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 3      

Wire Discounts
$500.00 - $1,000.00        3%
$1,000.00 - $2,000.00    5%
$2,000.00 & Over          7%

RIVERDALE® Heavy 12½ Gauge Galvanized After Welded

Mesh Size Roll Width

100' Roll 50' Roll

Stock
No.

Price
Each

Shipping
Wt. (lbs)

Stock
No.

Price
Each

3" X ½" 48" -- -- -- 9639 $362.60

1" X 1"

12" W601 $105.85 68 9601 $60.90

18" W603 $236.20 103 9603 $126.10

24" W604 $313.10 136 -- --

30" W605 $379.30 174 -- --

36" W606 $465.70 205 -- --

48" W607 $608.20 268 -- --

1" X 1"
 KitGard

15" W637 Call for Price

1" X 1½"

12" W608 $78.71 62 9608 $47.40

15" W609 $92.82 73 9609 $54.40

18" W610

Call for Price
24" W611

30" W612

36" W613

1" X 2"

12" W614 $66.47 53 9614 $40.20

24" W615

Call for Price30" W616

48" W618

2" X 1"
24" W620 Call for Price

30" W621 $167.80 131 9621 $91.90

1½" X 1½"

18" W622 $181.40 71 -- --

24" W631 $224.20 94 -- --

30" W640 $264.20 117 -- --

36" W641 $333.80 142 -- --

48" W642 $420.30 188 -- --

60" W644 $520.50 231 -- --

72" W669 $652.40 277 -- --

W615 (1" X 2" X 24")

Freight Discounts
Our volume allows us to have 

contracted discounts with freight
companies. We pass those savings to

our customers!

MADE IN USA



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 4      

 W318 (2" X 1" X 24")

RIVERDALE WIRE
RIVERDALE

® GALVANIZED BEFORE WELDED WIRE

CLEARANCE PRICED
Up to 45% Less Than Market Value

(Pricing Available for In-Stock Items Only)

Mesh &
Gauge

Width 100' Rolls 50' Rolls Partial Rolls

Stock No. Price Ea. Wt. (lbs) Stock No. Price Ea. Stock No. Price / Ft.

1" X ½"
16 Gauge

12" W300 $69.00 36 9300 $42.50 -- --

30" -- -- -- -- -- X304 $1.85

1" X 1"
16 Gauge

36" W332 $128.00 72 9332 $72.00 -- --

48" W333 $135.00 95 9333 $78.50 -- --

2" X 1"
14 Gauge

 16" W316 $63.84 41 9316 $39.90 X316 $0.94

48" -- -- -- 9321 $106.00 -- --

MADE IN USA



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 5      

W422 (1" X 1 ½" X 24")

Black Vinyl 1" X 2" Wire

                         RIVERDALE® VINYL-GARD
Rust-Proof PVC Coating Bonded to Galvanized Steel

Mesh Size,
Gauge*,

and Color

Roll
Width

100' Rolls 50' Rolls Partial Roll

Stock
No.

Price
Each

Wt.
(lbs)

Stock
No.

Price
Each

Stock
No.

Price  
per ft.

½" X ½"
16-Gauge

Black

18" W403 $301.10 98 9403 $158.60 -- --

24" W404 $401.10 129 9404 $208.60 X404 $4.31

30" W405 $502.20 167 9405 $259.10 X405 $5.32

36" W406 $601.50 193 9406 $308.80 -- --

48" W407 $801.90 257 9407 $411.90 -- --

1" X ½"
16-Gauge

Black

16" W477 $157.60 67 9477 $86.80 X477 $1.88

18" W408 $233.70 75 9408 $124.90 X408 $2.64

24" W409 $261.50 100 9409 $138.80 X409 $2.92

30" W410 $326.90 125 9410 $171.50 X410 $3.57

36" W411 $522.90 151 9411 $269.50 X411 $5.53

48" W458 $697.10 200 9458 $359.60 X458 $7.27

1" X ½"
14-Gauge

Black

24" W446 $565.30 162 9446 $290.70 X446 $5.95

30" W447 Call For Price

1" X 1"
14-Gauge

Black

18" W448 $253.90 79 9448 $134.90 X448 $2.84

24" W449 $306.70 105 9449 $161.40 X449 $3.37

30" W450 $414.80 132 9450 $215.40 X450 $4.45

36" W451 $487.20 158 9451 $251.60 X451 $5.17

48" W452 $653.20 209 9452 $337.60 X452 $6.83

1" X 1"
12 ½-Gauge

Black

24" W478 $409.90 173 9478 $215.90 X478 $4.40

30" W479 $539.90 200 9479 $280.90 X479 $5.70

36" W480 $622.10 240 9480 $322.10 X480 $6.52

48" W481 $792.90 336 9481 $407.50 -- --

1 ½" X 1 ½"
12 ½-Gauge

Black

36" W488 $401.80 154 9488 $211.90 -- --

48" W489 $532.70 211 9489 $277.40 -- --

60" W401 $613.80 260 -- -- -- --

72" W402 $731.70 308 -- -- -- --

1 ½" X 1 ½"
10 ½-Gauge

Black

24" W490 $394.70 161 -- -- -- --

36" W491 $593.20 242 -- -- -- --

48" W492 $794.20 324 -- -- -- --

1" X 2"
14-Gauge See Next Page

*Gauge listed is the wire gauge before coating

Wire Discounts
$500.00 - $1,000.00     3%
$1,000.00 - $2,000.00 5%
$2,000.00 & Over       7%

REMEMBER
On all wire, the last

measurement goes around the
roll.  ½" x 1" mesh has a wire
pattern that will produce 1"
of waste per cut.  A 1" x ½"
pattern will produce ½" of
waste per cut that must be
trimmed to eliminate sharp
ends.  And in 1" x 2" mesh

you lose 2" per cut!

Freight Discounts
Our volume allows us to have  contracted discounts with freight companies.

We pass those savings to our customers!

MADE IN USA



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 6      

W430 (1" x 2" x 24" 14-gauge)

W479 (1" X 1" X 30" 12-
Gauge)

    Riverdale® Vinyl-Gard (for more, see Page 5)
Size, Gauge*,

and Color
Roll

Width

100' Rolls 50' Rolls Partial Roll

Stock No. Price Ea. Wt. (lbs) Stock No. Price Ea. Stock No. Price / ft.

1"X 2"
14-Gauge

Black

9" W426 $86.80 32 9426 $51.40 X246 $1.17

12" W427 $117.70 42 9427 $66.90 X427 $1.48

15" W428 $145.60 52 9428 $80.80 X428 $1.76

18" W429 $168.30 63 9429 $92.20 X429 $1.98

24" W430 $228.80 81 9430 $122.40 X430 $2.59

30" W431 $295.30 100 9431 $155.70 X431 $3.25

36" W432 $333.90 124 9432 $174.90 -- --

48" W433 $448.60 162 9433 $235.30 -- --

2" X 1"
14-Gauge

Black

18" W453 $197.30 63 9453 $106.70 X453 $2.27

24" W454 $237.60 81 9454 $126.80 X454 $2.68

30" W455 $321.50 100 9455 $168.80 X455 $3.52

36" W456 $385.80 124 9456 $200.90 -- --

48" W457 $509.90 162 9457 $265.90 X457 $5.39

60" W498 $629.60 212 -- -- -- --

*Gauge listed is the wire gauge before coating

      Shepherd® Vinyl-Coated Wire
Size, Gauge*, 

& Color
Roll 

Width

100 ft Roll 50 ft Roll

Stock No. Price Ea. Wt. (lbs) Stock No. Price Ea.

3/4" X 3/4"
14-Gauge

Black

24" W465

Call For
Pricing

133 -- --

30" W466 167 -- --

36" W417 200 -- --

48" W467 265 -- --

2" X 1"
12½ - Gauge

Black

24" W468 130 -- --

30" W469 161 -- --

36" W470 190 -- --

48" W471 253 -- --

2" X 2"
12½ - Gauge

Black

24" W472 89 -- --

36" W473 131 -- --

48" W474 169 -- --

60" W475 214 -- --

72" W476 252 -- --

Riverdale® Vinyl-Gard Hexagonal Mesh (50 or 150 ft rolls)

Mesh Size & Color Width
150' Rolls 50' Rolls

Stock No. Price Ea. Wt. (lbs) Stock No. Price Ea.

1" Hex
20-Gauge

Black

24" W460 $89.20 39 -- --

48" W462 $179.30 77 9462 $59.70

60" W463 $245.90 96 -- --

72" W464 $294.20 117 -- --

Wire Discounts
$500.00 - $1,000.00     3%
$1,000.00 - $2,000.00 5%
$2,000.00 & Over       7%

Freight Discounts
Our volume allows us to have 

contracted discounts with
freight companies. We pass

those savings to our
customers!

MADE IN USA



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 7      

ZL80

Pre-Cut Replacement Floor Panels

Mesh Size & Gauge Panel Size Stock No.
Price Each Shipping

Wt.1-19 20+

½" X ½"
16-Gauge

Galvanized After

18" X 24" 0001 $7.50 $7.05 1.7 lbs.

24" X 24" 0002 $9.30 $8.70 2.2 lbs.

24" X 30" 0003 $11.50 $10.90 2.8 lbs.

24" X 36" 0004 $13.70 $12.90 3.3 lbs.

30" X 30" 0005 $17.90 $16.80 *3.6 lbs.

30" X 36" 0006 $17.90 $16.80 *4.3 lbs.

1" X ½"
14-Gauge

Galvanized After

18" X 24" 0007 $8.40 $7.90 2.2 lbs.

24" X 24" 0008 $10.50 $10.20 2.9 lbs.

24" X 30" 0009 $12.90 $12.10 3.7 lbs.

24" X 36" 0010 $15.50 $14.40 4.4 lbs.

24" X 48" 0011 $20.40 $19.20 5.8 lbs.

30" X 30" 0012 $15.90 $14.90 *4.5 lbs.

30" X 36" 0013 $18.50 $17.50 *5.4 lbs.

30" X 48" 0014 $24.50 $22.90 *7.2 lbs.

*UPS Dimensional weight regulations apply.  Additional shipping charges may occur.

CAGE-MAKING SUPPLIES

WIRE BENDERS
Here is a sturdy wire bender on legs that is light enough to be portable.  Legs
are constructed of heavy steel pipe. Two levers on top clamp down on the wire
to hold it securely when bend is made.  Wire is bent on a 3/16" radius to
prevent the wire from cracking, as is often the case when sharp bends are made. 

Shipped via TRUCK ONLY

36" Width Capacity Wire Bender.  Stock No. ZL70 (90 lbs)......................................................................................$ 738.00 ea.

48" Width Capacity Wire Bender.  Stock No. ZL80 (125lbs).....................................................................................$ 870.00 ea.



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 8      

We use Polyethylene Dividers in many of the 
products we build!

Advantages of Polyethylene Dividers:
•Durable    •Low Cost   •Easily Cleaned

High Quality POLYETHYLENE Pen Dividers
Ultraviolet Stabilized – 100 mil thick (1/10") – Fastened With ROSO Rings*

WHITE COLOR
SOLID “POLY”

DIVIDERS

Size
Stock
No.

Price Each Wt. / 100
(lbs.)1-99 100-399 400+

12" x 24" D276 $3.20 $2.91 $2.74 104

12" x 30" D277 $2.66 $2.42 $2.25 129

14" X 24" D282 $3.20 $2.91 $2.74 121

15" X 24" D278 $2.66 $2.42 $2.25 129

15" X 30" D279 $5.50 $5.50 $5.50 162

18" x 24" D280 $5.97 $5.43 $5.38 156

18" x 30" D281 $5.97 $5.43 $5.18 196

OFF-WHITE “POLY”
PERFORATED

DIVIDERS
Perforated for improved

 air flow

Size
Stock
No.

Price Each Wt. / 100
(lbs.)1-99 100-399 400+

15" x 24" D391 $2.55 $2.55 $2.55 103

18" x 30" D394 $4.36 $4.01 $4.01 154

BLUE COLOR SOLID
“POLY” DIVIDERS

Size
Stock
No.

Price Each Wt. / 100
(lbs.)1-99 100-399 400 +

7" X 8" D250 $0.87 $0.79 $0.77 21

7" X 20" D252 $2.34 $2.13 $2.05 51

7" X 28" D253 $2.87 $2.61 $2.50 70

7" X 12" D149 $1.24 $1.13 $1.09 32

8" X 8" D156 $1.05 $0.96 $0.93 24

8" X 16" D157 $1.98 $1.80 $1.73 47

8" X 28" D158 $3.16 $2.88 $2.76 82

12" X 24" D160 $4.37 $3.67 $2.90 104

12" X 30" Available in White Color Only (see chart)

13" X 18" D162 $3.55 $3.23 $3.09 85

14" X 24" D163 $4.19 $3.81 $3.63 121

14" X 30" D164 $3.15 $2.87 $2.69 152

15" X 24"
Available in White Color Only (see chart)

15" X 30"

18" X 24" D169 $5.32 $4.84 $4.61 156

18" X 30" D170 $6.66 $6.06 $5.78 196

24" X 36" D173 $9.72 $8.84 $8.42 312

30" X 36" D175 $12.03 $10.95 $10.43 390*

*UPS Dimensional weight regulations apply.  Additional
shipping charges may occur.

*4 oz bag of Sharp Point ROSO and ROOS rings for attaching poly dividers............Stock No. R888..............$2.05 ea.

METAL SOLID PEN DIVIDERS
Solid 26-Gauge Galvanized Steel

Size Stock No.
Price Each

Wt. / 100 (lbs.)
1-99 100+

18" x 24" DS19 $9.90 $8.89 232

18" x 30" DS20 $11.30 $10.14 280



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 9      

R38B

ROOB ROOS R010 R031/ROBO

ROXS ROXB R320
R777

Pictures are to indicate
shape only, not actual size.

R020 / ROSO

Pen Rings

Description Point Rings / lb. Stock No.
Price per Pound

1-4 lbs 5-24 lbs 25-49 lbs 50-99 lbs 100+ lbs

d" (I.D.) Sm.  Flat Back Galv. Blunt 864 R17B $6.80 $6.20 $5.64 $5.41 $5.41

d"  Rounded, Galv. Rings Blunt 800 ROOB $6.20 $5.80 $5.44 $5.28 $5.12

d" Rounded, Galv. Rings Sharp 854 ROOS $6.20 $5.65 $5.15 $4.94 $4.73

d" (I.D.) Stainless Rings Blunt 720 R010 $12.20 $11.60 $11.08 $10.92 $10.60

½" (I.D.) Stainless Rings Sharp 500 R020 $8.40 $7.75 $7.20 $6.95 $6.95

½" (I.D.) Galv. Rings Sharp 550 ROSO $7.80 $7.30 $6.84 $6.63 $6.44

½" (I.D.) Galv. Rings Blunt 530 ROBO $7.80 $7.30 $6.84 $6.63 $6.44

½" (I.D.) Stainless Rings Blunt 500 R031 $10.95 $10.50 $9.98 $9.84 $9.55

Description Point Rings / lb. Stock No.
Price per Pound

1-4 lbs 5-24 lbs 25-49 lbs 50-99 lbs 100+ lbs

Decker® f" (O.D.) Galv. Rings Sharp 470 R0XS $4.90 $4.60 $4.20 $4.03 $3.87

f" (O.D.) Galv. Rings Blunt 470 R0XB $7.10 $6.60 $6.19 $6.00 $5.82

¾" Rings (Not as Strong) Sharp 560 R320 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.90 $3.60

f" 12½ -Gauge Galv. Rings Sharp 270 R777 $3.60 $3.10 $2.66 $2.43 $2.43

1 1/16" 12½ -Gauge Galv. Rings Blunt 240 R38B $6.80 $6.40 $5.93 $5.75 $5.58

J-Clips
The most popular clips for construction of pens with 14-gauge and 16- 
gauge wire.  Requires use of J-clip pliers.  Please note that d" wide 
clips do not close quite as tight as 5/16" clips.

Item Stock No. Clips / lb.
Price per Pound

1-4 lbs 5-24 lbs 25-99 lbs 100+ lbs

5/16" X ½" Standard J-Clip; Zinc Plated R200 380 $7.70 $6.90 $6.16 $5.86

d" X e" Clips; Zinc Plated R400 300 $7.70 $6.90 $6.16 $5.86

5/16" X 9/16" Light J-Clips; Zinc Plated RDL6 592 $5.60 $4.98 $4.47 $4.30

5/16" X ½" Stainless Steel Clip R430 350 $11.30 $10.70 $10.20 $10.20

d" X e" Stainless Steel Clip R995 300 $11.30 $10.70 $10.20 $10.20

5/16" X ½" Aluminum Clip R111 1,100 $11.30 $10.70 $10.20 $10.20

Pictures are to indicate
shape only, not actual size.



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 10      

Z021

Hartco® Pneumatic J Clipper
Fast, easy, and efficient.  Only 4½ lbs.

 (Shipping wt. 6 lbs.)
   Stock No. Z026................................................. ..$602.20 ea.

Metal Clips for Pneumatic Z026

Galvanized Clips
Box of 10,857 clips. (wt. 25 lbs.)
 
  Stock No. RC77.....$117.60 / box 

.... 6+ boxes @ $107.10 / box 

Stainless Steel Clips
(wt. 27 lbs)
  Stock No. R3SS .....$135.90 / box

......6+ boxes @ $124.90 / box

Cartridge Ringer
This is a 7" lightweight magazine cartridge-fed ringer.  It is constructed of durable plastic
and stainless steel parts.  Each cartridge has 50, 15-gauge rings.  Rings will close to a 3/16"
dimension, which is somewhat larger than a d" bulk ring. (Shipping wt. 1 lb.)  

   Stock No. Z151............................................... ......$89.90 ea. ....................................6  or more @ $84.90 ea.

15-Gauge Ring Cartridges for Z151:

Style Stock No.
Price per Box of 2,500 Rings Wt./ box

(lbs.)1-5 boxes 6 +

Sharp point, stainless R118 $49.50 $45.80 3 ½ 

Blunt point, stainless R119 $56.90 $51.95 3 ½ 

Sharp point, galv. R116 $32.60 $29.20 3 ½ 

Blunt point, galv. R117 $32.60 $29.20 3 ½ 

Bostitch Spenax® Pneumatic Ringers
Durable wire cages can be built quickly with pneumatic C-Ring tools and galvanized C-Rings.
All Bostitch Spenax Pneumatic Ringers require 85-90 PSI of air pressure.

Item Recommended Use Stock No. Price each Wt. (lbs)

Model SC760B Ringer 12 ½,  14,  or 16 Gauge Wire Z020 $459.60 5

Model SC743B Ringer Wire to a Solid Divider Z021 $468.70 5

16-Gauge Rings for Bostitch Spenax® Pneumatic Ringers

Ringer Model Ring Type Qty. / Box Stock No.
Price per Box Wt./Box

(lbs)1-5 Boxes 6 + Boxes

SC460, SC760, &
SC760B
 (Z020)

Galv. Sharp Point 10,000 R241 $71.20 $65.95 10

Galv. Blunt Point 10,000 R242 $71.20 $65.95 10

Stainless Sharp Point 10,000 R243 $126.50 $119.40 10

Stainless Blunt Point 10,000 R244 $126.50 $119.40 10

SC743 & SC443
(Z021)

Galv. Sharp Point 11,000 R245 $48.90 $46.20 16

Galv. Blunt Point 11,000 R246 $81.80 $75.60 16

Stainless Sharp Pt. 11,000 R247 $150.30 $141.80 16

Z026



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 11      

Z816

Cage Making Supplies
Hand-held Tools

J-CLIP PLIERS

Handles have plastic-sleeve grip for comfort.
   Stock No. ZJC3................$14.25 ea. ..............6+ @ $11.98 ea.

WIRE CUTTERS
Crescent®  8" Cutters With Flush-Cutting Edge*   

   Stock No. Z00F................$29.60 ea. ..............6+ @ $28.20 ea.
*As with all flush cutters, this tool cuts wonderfully, but
unfortunately it does chip easily and does not have a long life.
We therefore cannot guarantee replacement of flush cutters with
chipped cutting edges. 

Klein® Regular Edge Cutters

Extra-hardened steel.  Ultra-durable.
   Stock No. Z440.................$45.30 ea. ................6+ @ 43.70 ea.

RINGERS
Standard Ringers

Hard, high temper steel. Rubber handle grips for comfort. Steel
spring in hinge holds pliers open. Two sizes available. Wt. 10 oz.
Standard ringer for d" and ½" rings:
   Stock No. Z816................$33.20 ea. ...............6+ @ $31.60 ea.
Standard ringer for ½" to f" rings:
   Stock No. Z875................$22.40 ea. ...............6+ @ $20.90 ea.

Replacement spring for either Z816 or Z875:
   Stock No. Z824............................................... .............$1.95 ea.

J-Clip Remover

Don’t break your ringers and pliers
using the wrong tool!

   Stock No. ZJCR...........$21.90 ea.
.......................6+ @ $19.80 ea.

Economy 5" Ringer
This is the only ringer
that works in ½" mesh
space.  But it is designed
only for low-level usage.

   Stock No. Z024.................$3.90 ea. ...............6-99 @ $3.25 ea.
 ................................................................. 1 00+ @ $2.89 ea.

 Republic® Ringers
Small, handy pocket-sized ringers with straight jaws.  Tension
spring in hinge holds jaws closed.  

Small ringer recommended for RCKS & R17B flat back rings:

   Stock No. ZXXB..............$18.40 ea. ..............6+ @ $16.60 ea.

Regular ringer
recommended
for all rings
except RCKS &
R17B (small
crab) rings:

   Stock No. ZXXR..............$18.40 ea. .............6+ @ $16.60 ea.

Republic® Angled-Jaw Ringer

Like ZXXR ringer, but with curved jaw for easy ringing in
corners and other tight places.  Not recommended for RCKS
(small crab) rings.  Plastic-sleeve grips.

   Stock No. ZXXL ......................................................$ 18.40 ea.
....................................................................6 + @ $16.60 ea.



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 12      

YD1A

YE20

Y221

Corner Feed Boards
Sides are ¾" wide with holes punched for
easy ringing.  (Stainless steel models
available in quantities of 100 or more -
please call in advance.)

Size Stock No.
Price Each Wt / 100

(lbs.)1-99 100 +

Galvanized 24-gauge

9 ¼" x 7 ¾" Y220 $2.84 $2.82 58

6 ¾" x 6 ¾" Y221 Minimum of 100 ct.
Call for Price

38

5 ¼" x 5 ¼" Y222 24

Aluminum 16-gauge

9 ¼" x 7 ¾" Y320
Minimum of 100 ct.

Call for Price

53

6 ¾" x 6 ¾" Y321 36

5 ¼ x 5 ¼" Y322 23

Fox Muzzle
   
   Stock No. Y401 ....................$8.95 ea.

 

Moore® Push Pins
With aluminum head and steel needle
point. (Shipping wt. 4 lbs. / 1,000)

Length
Stock
No.

Price / box of 100

1-9 Boxes 10+ Boxes

e" Y010 $8.30 $7.30

Hopper Feeder

Holds up to 5 day's rations. Features
sealed seams to prevent moisture
and feed build-up in corners.

3 3/4" x 12" high
Not Recommended For Rabbits.

Item
Stock
No.

Price Each Shipping
Wt. / doz.1-95 96+

Unassembled* Y448 $9.50 $8.86 20 lbs

Assembled YH20 $7.75 $7.75 20 lbs

*For unassembled model, simply bend over
attachment tabs.

Steel Catches

Weight: 6 lbs. per 100

Style Len.
Stock
No.

Price Each

1-99 100-999 1000 +

11 ga. Galv. Spring Steel 5" YD1A $0.47 $0.40 $0.36

Stainless Steel 5" YD10 $0.71 $0.63 $0.57

U-Shaped Pen Fastener 
For top-opening door with cage door edge. 
Precision made of 11 ga. galv., spring steel
wire. Made in U-shape to give more tension and
can be hooked in 14-ga. wire and hog ringed for
excellent spring action. (Wt. 7 lbs / 100)

   Stock No. Y005........................................................................

$0.53 ea. .......100-999 @ $0.46 ea. .......1000+ @ $0.41 ea.

Galvanized Cage Door Edges
Reinforces the front edge for doors located on the top.

Stock
No.

Width

Price Each Wt. per
100

(lbs.)1-99 100-499 500 +

YF80 8" Call For Pricing 25

YF12 12" $1.21 $0.99 $0.96 34

YF15 15"
Call For Pricing

42

YF18 18" 50

Aluminum Hole Liners
Easily Installed.  (Shipping Wt. 4 lbs. / 100)

Stock
No. Size

Price Each

1-99 100-999 1000 +

YE10 4" $0.88 $0.80 $0.75

YE20 4 ½" $0.88 $0.86 $0.86

YE30 5" $0.97 $0.88 $0.82

18-ga. Stainless
Cover Latch

Size
Stock
No.

Price Each Wt. /
1001-99 100-499 500 +

¾" X 5¼" YD20 $1.40 $1.24 $1.15 5 lbs

Extra-Heavy Nest Box / Cage Hanger
Can be used to hang cages in sheds or as an
extra-strong nest box hanger.  5/8" wide.  Made
of 14 ga. galvanized steel.  Shipping Wt. 4 ¼
lbs / 100. 
   Stock No. YD16..............................$0.44 ea.

................................100-499 @  $0.39 ea.

.................................... 500 + @ $0.34 ea.



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 13      

Z100

Card HolderPen Marker

General Cage and Hutch Accessories
Card Holders

Style Size
Fits 

Card Style
Stock No.

Price Each Ship. wt.
/ 1001-99 100-299 300+

 Z036

With Punched Holes For 
Ringing With ½" Rings

2" X 4" Calling Card Z035 $0.45 $0.38 $0.37 8

2 9/16" X 5" Carrying Case Card Z036 $0.53 $0.45 $0.43 11

5" X 3" Index Card (Vert.) Z037 $0.60 $0.51 $0.49 12

3" X 5" Index Card (Horiz.) Z039 $0.60 $0.51 $0.49 12

3 ¾" X 7 ½" Doe Record Card Z038 $0.75 $0.63 $0.61 20

 Z174

With Tabs For Easy Fastening

2" X 4" Calling Card Z170 $0.49 $0.42 $0.40 10

2 9/16" X 5" Carrying Case Card Z171 $0.56 $0.48 $0.46 13

5" X 3" Index Card (Vert.) Z172 $0.63 $0.54 $0.52 15

3" X 5" Index Card (Horiz.) Z174 $0.63 $0.54 $0.52 15

3 ¾" X 7 ½" Doe Record Card Z173 $0.79 $0.67 $0.65 24

Numbered Pen Markers & Card Holders 

Made of embossed galvanized metal.  No numbers to paint.   Very easy to
read.  Numbers in stock run from 1 to 1,000 in series of 100.  No series will
be broken.  Be sure to indicated the numbers desired, 1-100, 101-200, etc.. 
Higher number series are available.  Attachment is with ½" rings.

Pen Markers.  Size 1 ¼" X 3 ¼".  (Shipping Wt. 3 lbs. / 100)............................................ Stock No. Q ......................$29.50 per 100
Numbered Card Holders.  7 “ long.  Holds 3" X 5" card.   (Shipping Wt. 14 lbs. / 100) .. Stock No. U ......................$61.90 per 100

E-Z Brand Plastic Urine Guards
These highly versatile plastic
panels are 4" high by 12" long,
with molded tabs for secure
attachment.  Each easily can be
split into two, 6" panels by
breaking it along the fabricated
indentation.  This allows for
the creation of custom linear
lengths of any multiple of 6". 
Shipping weight 1¾ lbs / doz. 

Stock No. Z100 ......................................................$ 1.60 ea.
.............50-99 @ $1.52 ea .............. 100+ @ $1.30 ea.

For metal urine guards, see Page 16

Slotted Plastic E-Z Floor Mats
Reduces stress on foot pads! 
Slotted design keeps the mat
clean.  Molded tabs hook into
floor wire to secure the panel. 
Size 10" X 14½".  Available in
3 colors.  Shipping wt. 5 lbs /
doz. (Note: 14 ½" length makes
it unusable with 1" x 1" floors.

Color Stock No.
Price Each

1-11 12-99 100+

Light Blue Z36B $3.70 $3.30 $2.75

Gray Z37G $3.70 $3.30 $2.75

Purple Z41P $3.70 $3.30 $2.75



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 14      

FANS, THERMOSTATS, & TIMERS

J & D®
 Shutter-Mounted Exhaust Fans

Utility exhaust fans with totally enclosed shaded pole motors,
required for agricultural applications characterized by dirt- and dust-
filled environments.

Blade
Dia.

Air
Delivery 

CFM

Motor Amps
N.P.

Square
Opening

Req.

Stock
No.

Price
Each

Ship
Wt.
(lbs)RPM HP

10" 480 1740 1/8 0.9 12 ½ VF10 $199.80 18

12" 800 1732 1/10 1.42 12 ½ VF12 $285.90 20

16" 1220 1720 1/10 1.42 16 ½ VF16 $280.70 25

Phason® Variable Speed Control Switch

Allows reduction of air movement, when used in with exhaust
fans.  Designed for dirt- and dust-filled environments.

   Stock No. V145............................................... ...............$173.90 ea.

Thermostats
Designed for the Challenges of  Agricultural
Environments!

  Single Stage Thermostat
      Stock No. V146.............................$72.10 ea.

Dayton® Percentage Cycle-type Timer
Widely used for controlling liquid
pumps, ventilating fans, agitators,
waterers, etc.  Single pole wiring.

Complete adjustability of On and Off
periods is an exclusive Dayton®

feature.  Repeats cycle continuously
as long as power is supplied to motor. 
Cycle is adjustable from 1 second
minimum to 3 hours and 52 minutes
maximum.  Up to ½ HP motor load,
or 20 amps, non-inductive load
(heating, incandescent lighting). 
Timer casing is sealed preventing
damage from moisture, dirt and dust. 
Aluminum case for surface or box
mounting.  Shipping weight 1 ¼ lbs.

   Stock No. V230..................................................$ 309.30 ea.

The Solid Steel Nest–Box

This box is one of the best investments in a modern indoor rabbitry. It is easy to clean,
has a removable Masonite floor, and the doe likes the privacy she has in this box while
kindling.  She also enjoys resting on top of the box, away from the litter.  It saves
litters!!  Satisfactory outdoors, except in very cold, winter climates.  Available in a
variety of sizes.

Nest Boxes (Complete With Floors) Replacement Floors

Size (in.)
Style

Nest-Box
Stock No.

Price Each Ship. Wt.
(lbs)

Floor Stock
No.

Price Ea.
W L H 1-5 6+

8 12 7 Front Opening 4¼" High (for DWARFS) N001 $16.80 $15.40 4 N006 $1.30

8 ½ 14 ½ 8 ½ For Dutch, Holland Lops, etc. N015 $19.90 $18.20 6 NR16 $1.60

10 19 10 For Commercial Breeds N016 $22.90 $21.90 7 NR17 $2.10

11 22 10 For Commercial Breeds N004 $27.90 $26.60 8 N009 $2.30

13 24 12 For Giant Breeds N005 $32.90 $31.50 10 N010 $3.30



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 15      

ZKR1

Z009 

DOOR ACCESSORIES

 

Swivel-type Springless Door Lock

Designed for doors that swing in
(Shipping wt. 8 lbs / 100)
  Stock No. ZJ12..............$0.95 ea. 

.......100 or more @ $0.58 ea.

Wire Spring Door Locks
Easy installation for doors that swing out.  Stock Nos.
ZKR1 & ZKSR are for doors hinged on their right edge. 
ZKL1 & ZKSL fit left-hinged doors.

Item Hinge Stock No.
Price Each Wt. /

100
(lbs)1-99 100-299 300+

Galvanized
Spring Steel

Left ZKL1 $0.62 $0.54 $0.48 3 ¼

Right ZKR1 $0.62 $0.54 $0.48 3 ¼

Stainless Steel
(not polished)

Left ZKSL $1.20 $0.98 $0.95 5

Right ZKSR $1.20 $0.98 $0.95 5

Hutch Door Hanger
Attaches to top of hutch with swing-in door.  
(Shipping weight 9 lbs / 100)
   Stock No. ZHDH......................................................$ 0.66 ea.

.................................................. 1 00 or more @ $0.56 ea.

Plastic Door Liners
Protect you and your animals from rough edges. Available in Gray, Dark Blue, Rose Red,
Purple, Royal Blue, and Black. (Note: if purchasing 12 or fewer 5' door frames, consider
purchasing twice as many of the 30" frames instead, and avoid a $24.50 UPS charge for an extra-
long package.)

30" Door Liners. (Shipping wt 2 lbs./doz.)
   Stock No. Z4 (specify color; sorry, maximum of 100 strips per color).......$1.10 ea.

     ................................................. .......................................... 24-100 strips @ $0.80 ea.
5' Door Liners. (Shipping wt. 3 lbs./doz)
  Stock No. Z0 (specify color; no maximum quantity)................................... $2.20 ea.

...............................  12-99 @ $1.60 ea. ...................................... 100+ @ $1.09 ea.

Galvanized Metal Door Frames
Galvanized metal strips that frame the
door and the edges of the door
opening.  Just slip them over the wire
edge, and crimp them tightly in place
with a J-clip pliers.  These metal
frames provide more strength &
rigidity than plastic door liners. 
Lengths not listed below are available
as special-order items when ordered
in sufficient quantity.

Length Stock No.
Price Each Wt. / 100

(lbs)1-99 100+

8 ¾" Z408 $0.45 $0.37 8

9 ¾" Z009 $0.56 $0.48 10 

10 ¾" Z010 $0.58 $0.49 11

11 ¾" Z011 $0.58 $0.49 13

12 ¾" Z012 $0.61 $0.52 13

13 ¾" Z013 $0.65 $0.55 14

14 ¾" Z014 $0.68 $0.58 15

15 ¾" Z015 $0.75 $0.64 16

16 ¾" Z016 $0.58 $0.58 16

17 ¾" Z017 $0.59 $0.59 17

18 ¾" Z018 $0.59 $0.59 18

19 ¾" Z119 $0.59 $0.59 19

20 ¾" Z120 $0.59 $0.59 21

22 ¾" Z122 $0.69 $0.69 24

23 ¾" Z019 $0.96 $0.89 25

See Page 13 for Card Holders and Pen
Markers 



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 16      

P011

Stacking Hutch Parts and Accessories
Note: to design a cage frame set for stacking cages, order 4 legs and 2 tray slides per cage. 

Item Size
Stock
No.

Price Each Wt. / doz
(lbs)1-39 40+

Cage Legs

For 14" high cage Z046 $4.30 $3.95 13

For 16" high cage Z081 $4.60 $4.24 14

For 18" high cage Z045 $4.90 $4.53 17

For 24" high cage Z082 $5.50 $5.06 20

Leg Extensions (sets of 4 with
bolts)

7" Z060 $14.30 $13.10 (2 lbs / set)

15" Z061 $19.90 $18.30 (3 lbs / set)

Tray Slides
Extra-wide Support Base

18" Z047 $2.50 $2.27 6

24" Z048 $3.40 $3.14 7

30" Z049 $3.90 $3.58 9

 See Page 13 For Plastic Urine Guards

Galvanized Steel Urine Guards
Constructed of Galvanized
Steel, these urine guards are
4" high with stamped holes
for secure attachment with
½" cage rings (see top row
of this section).  Side guards
have ends bent at a" with a
90o bend, to seal corners.

Size
Stock
No.

Price Each Wt. / doz
(lbs)1-49 50+

4 oz. bag rings R333 $1.95 $1.95 1

12" back guard Z553 $2.00 $1.71 3.75

18" back guard Z555 $2.80 $2.36 5.75

24" side guard Z556 $3.30 $2.81 8

24" back guard Z557 $3.10 $2.66 7

30" back guard Z558 $3.30 $2.88 9

30" side guard Z559 $3.50 $3.10 9

36" back guard Z568 $4.50 $3.96 11

U-beam floor supports 24" Z065 $2.20 $1.85 4.5

30" Z066 $2.40 $2.01 6

36" Z083 $2.80 $2.33 7

Caster kits: set of 4 ball-bearing, locking wheels
for stacking units.  

-- Z067 $67.40 $67.40 8 # / set

TRAYS AND PANS
Dura-tray Plastic Trays

All-weather, high-density polyethylene.  Impact and chemical resistant.  Non-toxic.  FDA approved.  All are 2 ½" deep.  Designed to
work in all cages with standard slide-out trays.

Size Stock No.
Price Ea. Wt.

(lbs / doz. case)1-11 12-23 24+

18" X 24" P011 $26.30 $24.70 $24.40 27

18" X 30" P018 $29.70 $27.90 $27.50 35

24" X 24" P012 $31.20 $29.20 $28.80 34

24" X 30" P013 $33.80 $31.70 $31.20 41

24" X 36" P014 $36.60 $34.30 $33.80 51

30" X 30" P030 $46.40 $43.50 $42.80 51 (O.S.)

30" X 36" P015 $51.20 $47.90 $47.30 66 (O.S.)
 O.S. = Oversized. UPS dimensional weight regulations apply. Additional shipping charges may occur.



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 17      

P228

26-Gauge Galvanized Trays
These pans are made superior to others that we have seen.  They have a finished edge on top.  Order your pans the exact size
you want when finished.  The price list below is for most of the standard sizes.  The “Shipped” price allows for costs of
packaging only, not UPS or like charges which are additional. 

Dimensions (in.)
Stock
No.

Price Each

Ship.
 Wt. (lbs)D L H

Picked Up Shipped

1-9 10 + 1-9 10-99 *100+

18 ¼ 23 ¾ 1 ½ P101 $9.80 $8.80 $11.80 $10.60 Call 5

2 ½ P217 $13.10 $12.80 $14.50 $14.17 Call 5

24 ¼ 23 ¾ 1 ½ P103 $19.90 $18.40 $22.40 $20.71 $17.65 6

2 ½ P219 $20.60 $18.90 $23.10 $21.19 $18.17 6

29 ¾ 1 ½ P104 $23.30 $21.50 $25.80 $23.81 $20.60 8

2 ½ P220 $18.50 $17.90 $22.40 $23.10 Call 8

35 ¾ 1 ½ P105 $22.00 $20.20 $25.25 $23.18 $19.41 10

2 ½ P221 $18.50 $17.90 $22.40 $23.10 Call 10

30 ¼
29 ¾ 1 ½ P107 $26.60 $24.50 $29.70 $27.35 $23.51 10**

2 ½ P223 $18.10 $17.10 $18.10 $17.10 -- 10**

35 ¾ 1 ½ P108 $30.60 $28.10 $34.40 $31.59 $26.97 12**

2 ½ P224 $30.70 $28.30 $35.50 $32.73 $27.13 12**

8 ½ 16 ½ 1 ½ P109 $10.10 $9.30 $10.95 $10.08 $8.93 3

2 ½ P225 $10.95 $10.15 $12.10 $11.22 $9.73 3

12 ½ 18 ½ 2 ½ P226 $13.70 $12.60 $15.00 $13.80 $12.04 4

12 ½ 24 ½ 1 ½ P111 $13.70 $12.60 $15.10 $13.89 $12.05 4

2 ½ P227 $15.00 $13.80 $16.90 $15.55 $13.21 4

16 ½ 20 ½ 1 ½ P112 $14.30 $13.20 $15.90 $14.68 $12.63 4

2 ½ P228 $16.10 $14.80 $17.70 $16.27 $14.20 4

24 ½ 2 ½ P233 $17.60 $16.20 $20.20 $18.59 $15.52 5

28 ½ 1 ½ P113 $17.40 $16.00 $19.10 $17.56 $15.36 6

2 ½ P229 $19.40 $17.80 $21.30 $19.54 $17.12 6

18 ½ 24 ½ 2 ½ P230 $18.70 $17.20 $21.10 $19.41 $16.53 5

36 ½ 2 ½ P231 $24.40 $22.50 $28.30 $26.10 $21.55 8

24 ½ 24 ½ 2 ½ P232 $22.50 $20.70 $25.10 $23.09 $19.85 6

*Price break given as well for any assortment of 100 or more, 26-gauge trays
**UPS Dimensional weight regulations apply.  Additional shipping charges 

may occur.

Tray Slides
For metal trays only

With 1" wide support base.  Do not use with plastic Dura-Trays.  See Page 16 for tray slides for plastic trays.

Size Stock No. Price Each Wt. / doz

18" Z918 $0.80 6 lbs.

24" Z924 $1.39 8 lbs.

30" Z930 $1.59 10 lbs.

Can't Find Your Size?
Custom-sized pans not listed are available,
with a $9.00 service charge for each order.

Stainless steel pans 
are available as a special order.



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 18      

FX50

FW50

FSB5

F050

FEEDERS
All of our feeders have a hutch-card holder along the back panel of the feeder and
are made with galvanized steel.  Feeder Covers Sold Separately (see Page 19).  In
proper installation with rabbits, the bottom of the feeder should be 4" above the
wire floor for commercial size breeds, and 2" for miniature breeds.

 Feeder Type Width Stock No.
Price Each Ship. Wt.

(lbs. / doz.)1 - 11 12 - 59 60 +

Solid 
Back and Bottom

Tray extends 
2 c" into cage

3 ½" FSB3 $4.55 $4.40 $4.09 10

5 ½" FSB5 $4.60 $4.40 $4.09 12

7 ½" FSB7 $4.75 $4.40 $4.09 14

9 ½" FSB9 $5.00 $4.65 $4.09 18

11 ½" FS11 $5.10 $4.65 $4.09 19

Siftomatic®

Perforated
Back 

and Bottom

Tray extends 
2 c" into cage

3 ½" F030 $7.40 $6.90 $6.57 8

5 ½" F050 $7.90 $7.30 $6.94 11

7 ½" F070 $8.50 $7.90 $7.53 13

9 ½" F090 $8.90 $8.40 $7.96 16

11 ½" F311 $8.90 $8.40 $7.96 18

Fine-X®

Wire Screen 
Back and Bottom

  (Fine wire screen
removes dust from feed)

Tray extends
2 c" into cage

3 ½" FX30 $5.55 $5.55 $5.23 9

5 ½" FX50 $5.65 $5.60 $5.23 10

7 ½" FX70 $5.75 $5.60 $5.23 12

9 ½" FX90 $6.10 $5.70 $5.23 14

11 ½" FX11 $6.15 $5.75 $5.23 16

 Fine-X®

Wide-Mouth
Screen Bottom

(Ideal for Lops 
& Dwarfs!)

Tray extends
 3" into cage

3 ½" FW30 $6.50 $6.25 $5.89 10

5 ½" FW50 $6.50 $6.30 $5.95 11

7 ½" FW70 $6.70 $6.45 $6.07 13

9 ½" FW90 $6.90 $6.70 $6.31 16

11 ½" FW11 $7.10 $6.85 $6.44 18

Pro-B® Screen-Bottom Feeders 
       C Large 4" high opening

allows easier access for
larger

   C Flush mount design saves
inside cage room

      C Larger 9"H X 5"
dimensions provide extra
food capacity

5 ½" F775 $7.10 $6.60 $6.30 14

Covers for
5 ½" F775

FC77 $3.70 $3.70 $3.70 3 ¼

F775

SAVE FEED!
Rabbits will waste less food with a

metal feeder than with a crock or bowl.



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 19      

F531

F33BF22G

FH75

METAL FEEDER COVERS

Feeder  Size

Fine-X® & Solid

Bottoms
For Feeders With

Perforated Bottoms

Stock
No.

Price
Each

Stock
No.

Price
Each

3 ½" FC13** $1.90 FC91* $1.60

5 ½" FC15** $2.10 FC92* $1.70

7 ½" FC17** $2.20 FC93* $1.80

9 ½" FC19** $2.40 FC94* $1.95

11 ½" F111** $2.50 FC95* $2.10

*Shoe-box cover design; **Hinged cover design.  

Stainless Steel Dog Feeder
8 ¼" W x 12 ½" H

26 gauge stainless steel.  Shipping
wt. 32 lbs / doz.  Attachment
springs are included.

   Stock No. F922 ....................$42.50 ea.
..............12 or more  @   $39.80 ea.

E-Z® PLASTIC FEEDERS
Just slide the notched "wedge" over the molded stem on the inside of the cage to lock it firmly in place.  These "J" style feeders have
an extra wide, perforated 3" tray - ideal for dogs and breeds of rabbits with large heads.

Style Size Color
Stock
No.

Price Each Ship. wt /
doz (lbs)1-11 12-35 36+

Feeder

3 ½" W
Light Blue F21B $5.50 $5.10 $4.90 9

Light Gray F22G $5.50 $5.10 $4.90 9

5 ½" W
Light Blue F33B $5.50 $5.10 $4.90 13

Light Gray F34G $5.50 $5.10 $4.90 13

“SUPER” FEEDER

Size
Stock
No.

Price Each Shipping Wt.
per Doz.1-11 12-59 60 +

3" X 3" X 2 ¼" F003 $4.50 $4.30 $4.04 4 lbs.

3" X 5" X 2 ¼" F004 $4.95 $4.70 $4.47 6 lbs.

CREEP FEEDERS FOR RABBITS

For feeding a special creep feed
to the litter to step up production
and weight gain.  Feeder has 6
holes.  Fastens inside cage and
you feed into a sliding tray from
the outside.  The doe can’t get
into the holes and eat the
specially prepared feed for her
litter.  Shipping wt. 2 lbs.

   Stock No. FCF1..............................................$ 12.40 ea. 
...........................................1 2 or more @ $11.70 ea.

HAY
 RACKS

Attach to outside of  cage.  Each
rack easily is filled without having
to open the cage.

Model Price Each Ship. Wt.
(lbs)Constr. W H Stock No. 1-11 12 +

Galv. metal 11 ½" 8 ½" F531 $6.50 $6.30 1 ½

Galv. metal 7 ½" 8 ½" F717 $6.05 $5.80 1 ¼

Plastic 9" 4 ½" FH75 $3.20 $2.65 ¼

F004

-All metal (26 ga.) construction -Great for carriers and cages
-Great for animals with large heads -Easily fastens with 22-ga. tab



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 20      

C02A

C02E

CARRIERS
C-SERIES DELUXE BLACK VINYL COATED WIRE HAULING CAGES

TRANSPORT YOUR RABBITS IN COMFORT AND SAFETY!
Each carrier includes pan, pan springs, door(s), & card holder(s). Any divider panels, if present, are Blue
Polyethylene Solid Dividers as shown in photo.  Handles & Door Locks Sold Separately!

Ordering Instructions:
1.  Determine the style of carrier you want and its Base Stock Number.  
2.  Select from one of the two metal tray options:

Code A: This includes a 1 ½" high metal tray, with included attachment springs
and hooks.

Code C: This includes a 2 ½" high metal tray, with included attachment springs
and hooks.

3.  Combine the Base Stock Number with the Tray Code to create the Stock Number,
such as C02C for a two-compartment carrier with a 2 ½" metal tray.

Save $$$ with our Quantity Discount: 5% off on 6 or more carriers of any one model.
We also make custom-ordered carriers.  Call for details and pricing.

Compart
ments

Dimensions (in.)

Floor
Size of 

Recommended Breeds

Base
Stock
No.

Price Each
Ship. Wt.

(lbs)D L H Compart.
CODE A
1 ½" High

Tray

CODE C 
2 ½" High

Tray

1 8 16 9 8 X 16 ½" X 1" Small & Medium C01 $30.60 $31.90 6

2 16 20 9 10 X 16 ½" X 1" Medium C02 $49.10 $51.60 10

3 16 24 9 8 X 16 ½" X 1" Medium C16 $58.70 $61.30 12 (O.S.)

16 28 9
(2) 10 X 16 
(1) 8 X 16

½" X 1" Medium C03 $63.70 $70.80
13

(O.S.)

4 16 28 9 8 X 14 ½" X 1" Medium C04 $65.50 $72.70 14 (O.S.)

12 24 8 6 x 12 ½" X 1" Small (Dutch, Tans, etc.) C17 $48.40 $57.60 10

16 20 8 8 X 10 ½" X ½" Small (Dwarfs, etc.) C18 $57.40 $55.90 11

6 16 28 8
(4) 8 X 10
(2) 8 X 8

½" X ½"
Small (Dwarfs, etc.) 

Cavies C19 $75.70 $78.20 14

1 12 18 15 12 X 18 ½" X 1" For GIANT Breeds C09 -- $42.70 10

1 12 24 15 12 X 24 ½" X 1" For GIANT Breeds C22 -- $47.20 14 (O.S.)

2 18 24 15 12 X 18 ½" X 1" For GIANT Breeds C10 -- $65.40 16 (O.S.)

3 18 36 15 12 X 18 ½" X 1" For GIANT Breeds C11 -- $104.10 25 (O.S.)

Economy Carriers  With Galvanized-Before Welded Wire

Compart.
Size (in.)

Floor
Stock
No.

Price Each Ship.
Wt. (lbs)D L H 1-5 6+

3 16 28 9 ½” X 1” C03E $49.90 $47.40 11 (O.S.)

4 16 28 9 ½” X 1” C04E $52.90 $50.30 11 (O.S.)

2 18 24 14 ½” X 1” C06E $51.90 $49.30 14 (O.S.)

     Stock No. C06E carrier includes a 2 ½" high tray.  All other economy carriers above
include a 1 ½" high tray.

O.S. = Oversized.  UPS Dimensional weight regulations apply.  Additional shipping
charges may occur.



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 21      

A: Z071  B: ZPS1
C: Z812  D: Z090
E: Z913

Z072

Carrier Accessories
Travel Locks

The unique
invention
that locks
transport
cages
together. 
Saves on
air freight
costs by

unitizing cages.  Also handy to prevent
movement of cages while in car or
truck.  One pair required to unitize two
cages.  Ship. wt. 1 lb. / pr.

   Stock No. Z069..............$16.70 / pr
.............6 or more @ $15.40 / pr

Item
Stock
No.

Price Each Ship. Wt.
/ 1001-99 100+

2" Carrier Springs to Attach
Pans (stiff; high tension)

ZPS1 $0.33 $0.26 1 ¾

2" Carrier Springs to Secure
Doors (flexible; low tension)

ZDS1 $0.44 $0.35 1 ¾

3" Carrier Latch Hook
(spring sold separately)

Z090 $0.34 $0.28 1 ½

“S” Hooks, 1" long (no spring) Z071 $0.18 $0.14 ½

Carrier Handles
Vinyl-Padded Grip

Red Z072
$1.20 $1.05 7

Black Z766

Heavy Duty Spring Lock

(includes spring)
Z913 $1.30 $1.09 4

Finger Loop Spring with Hook

(includes spring)
Z812 $1.35 $1.23 2

Cast Aluminum Water Bowls
Guaranteed Break Proof

Heavy weight makes crock
stable and less likely to tip!

Stock No.
Cap.
(oz)

Dia.
(in)

Ht.
(in)

Price Each Wt. /
doz.1-11 12-99

KA10 7 3 1 f $4.20 $3.90 12 lbs

KA11 14 4 2 ¾ $9.90 $9.75 18 lbs

KA12 26 5 2 ¾ $12.20 $12.05 22 lbs

KA13 35 6 3 ½ $16.90 $16.75 35 lbs

KA14 36 7 2 ½ $16.10 $15.80 35 lbs

Plastic Watering / Feeding Cups

For small animals, pets, and fowl.  Hangs easily on all sized wire
cages or thin board.  Gray models are softer and much less chew-
resistant than black, but less brittle and less likely to crack.

Style Size
Stock
No.

Price Each Wt. /
doz.1-11 12-99 100+

Round Gray ½ pt. JP40 $0.80 $0.70 $0.60 2 lbs

Round Black ½ pt. JP90 $0.85 $0.75 $0.64 2 lbs

Rectangular Gray 1 pt. JP60 $1.30 $1.15 $0.98 2 lbs

Rectangular Black 1 pt. JP59 $1.50 $1.30 $1.11 3 lbs

Oval Gray 1 qt. JP70 $1.50 $1.30 $1.20 4 lbs

JP60JP90JP40

KA12



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 22      

K05B

KCS3

K11G K21G K31G

E-Z® PLASTIC CROCKS AND FEEDERS

Made of strong, sturdy plastic. 
Just slide the notched "wedge"
over the molded stem on the
outside of the cage to lock it
firmly in place.  Note: wedge
fits extremely tight on vinyl-
coated wire.

Style Size Color Stock No.
Price Each Ship. wt /

doz (lbs)1-11 12-35 36+

The “Original” EZ Cup
(made from virgin ABS

Plastic)

5 oz.

Light Blue K05B $2.95 $2.75 $2.55 3 ½

Gray K06G $2.95 $2.75 $2.55 3 ½

Purple K5PR $2.95 $2.75 $2.55 3 ½

10 oz.

Light Blue K10B $3.50 $3.15 $2.95 4

Gray K11G $3.50 $3.15 $2.95 4

Purple K6PR $3.50 $3.15 $2.95 4

20 oz.

Light Blue K20B $5.10 $4.75 $4.50 6

Gray K21G $5.10 $4.75 $4.50 6

Purple K7PR $5.10 $4.75 $4.50 6

52 oz. Gray K31G $6.90 $6.50 $6.20 9

“EZ’s Value”
Economical Plastic Cup

(made from recycled
softer plastic)

5 oz.

Royal Blue

KR45 $2.60 $2.20 $1.98 2 ½

10 oz. KR46 $3.10 $2.70 $2.45 3

Unbreakable VAN NESS® Heavyweight Plastic Crocks 

Size Capacity
Dimensions (in.) Stock

No.

Price Each Ship. wt /
doz (lbs)Diameter Height 1-11 12-95 96+

Midget 4 oz. 3 e 1 ¾ KCS1 $1.30 $0.98 $0.69 3

Medium 20 oz. 6 2 ¼ KCS3 $2.40 $2.20 $1.96 5

Large 52 oz. 8 ½ 2 f KCS4 $2.60 $2.20 $1.90 10

Jumbo 106 oz. 10 ½ 3 e KCS5 $4.40 $3.95 $3.60 15

EXTRA-HEAVY WEIGHT
PLASTIC CROCKS

25% heavier than Van-Ness Crocks, chew-proof, and with straight sidewalls for stability.
Not recommended with ice.
  

Diameter Capacity Color Stock No.
Price Each Ship. wt / doz

(lbs)1-11 12-99 100+

6" 22 oz. Blue KC10 $2.30 $2.10 $1.90 8

8" 50 oz. Sand KC36 $2.80 $2.50 $2.40 10



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 23      

K113

KB40

KC25

KC25

KB00

Smart Crock®

Plastic Crock 

Heavy transparent blue crock-like dish
that mounts securely to side of rabbit’s
cage with clamp bracket and tightening
knob.  Virtually impossible to tip over. 
Chew-resistant unbreakable plastic

Cap.
Stock
No.

Price Each Ship. wt / doz
(lbs)1-11 12+

5 oz. K426 $4.80 $4.80 5

Stainless Steel Quick-
Lock® Crocks

• Fits all wire cages - installs in
seconds

• Bowl is easily removed from lock
tight bracket, by turning bowl
clockwise and then lifting up

• Heavy duty for dependability

Size
Stock
No.

Price Each Ship. wt /
doz (lbs)1-11 12-71 72+

10 oz K121 $5.90 $5.50 $5.14 6

20 oz K122 $7.80 $7.25 $7.05 9

Go To Show Cup® 

•Made of strong plastic
•Just slide the notched wedge into

the locking shaft to secure cup
•Works well on vinyl-coated wire,

too!
•Attractive royal blue color

Capacity
Stock
No.

Price Each Ship. wt / doz
(lbs)1-11 12-35 36+

 5 oz. K550 $3.05 $2.80 $2.62 2

Quick-Lock® Plastic Crocks
•Fits all wire cages - installs in              
   seconds
•Bowl is easily removed from lock

tight bracket, by turning bowl
clockwise and then lifting up

•Heavy duty for dependability

Size Color
Stock
No.

Price Each Ship. wt /
doz (lbs)1-11 12-71 72+

10 oz. Light Granite K113 $5.50 $5.15 $4.80 6

 20 oz. Light Granite K114 $6.30 $5.85 $5.46 7

FLOOR-LOCK
EXTRA-HEAVY PLASTIC CROCK 

Unique notched post on bottom of crock for secure attachment!  Just rotate crock 90 degrees clockwise
into wire flooring.  Not recommended with ice. 

Diameter Capacity
Stock
No.

Price Each Ship. wt / doz
(lbs)1-11 12-95 96+

6" 22 oz. KC25 $3.30 $3.14 $2.84 7

CROCKS
Earthen-Ware Crocks For Watering and/or Feeding

Item Stock
No.

Picked-Up Price
Each*

Shipped Price
Each* Ship. wt /

doz (lbs)
1-11 12+ 1-11 12+

3" Cavy Crock. Tan KB40 $3.60 $2.80 $3.79 $2.95 15

5 ½" Tan Water Crock KB60 $4.80 $4.30 $5.90 $5.29 36

7 ½" Tan Crock. No Lip. 2 ½" Deep. KB00 $7.80 $7.20 $9.70 $8.95 43
*Note: Picked up price also applies to all orders for crocks delivered by us to shows.
*Note: Shipped price allows for extra packaging costs.  All shipping charges are extra.

KB60



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 24      

•Large 7/16" Stainless Steel “Ball-point” Tube

•Superior Sanitation and Safety
•Better Water flow & Reduced Dripping
•Excellent for dispensing vitamins or medications
•Special heavy-duty bottle holder keeps bottle secured on

outside of cage - allows for more cage room.

WATER BOTTLES

Lixit® "Best Buy"
Plastic Water Bottles

Size

Complete Units Bottle
Tube & Cap

Assembly
Holder

Stock
No.

Price Each Wt. / Doz
(lbs)

Stock
No.

Price
Each

Stock
No.

Price
Each

Stock
No.

Price
Each1-11 12-71 72+

32 oz. B242 $4.80 $4.15 $3.75 5 B046 $2.05 B047 $1.80 B048 $0.75

16 oz. B241 $3.50 $3.05 $2.77 3 B049 $2.20 B050 $1.40 B021 $0.35

8 oz. B240 $2.70 $2.35 $2.11 2 B052 $1.90 B053 $1.35 -- --

Lixit® 45o Wide-Mouth Water Bottles
Unique wide mouth is easy to fill.  Easy to clean.  A top-rated product. Stainless ball point tube.

Size

Complete Units Bottle Cap & Tube Holder

Stock
No.

Price Each Wt /
doz.

Stock
No.

Price
Each

Stock
No.

Price
Each

Stock
No.

Price
Each1-11 12-71 72+

64 oz. BL64 $10.80 $10.05 $9.27 8 lbs B009 $5.10 B027 $3.30 -- --

32 oz. BL32 $5.95 $5.55 $5.12 5 lbs B016 $2.95 B019 $3.10 B020 $0.35

16 oz. BL16 $4.60 $4.25 $3.90 3 lbs B017 $2.30 B028 $2.85 B021 $0.26

8 oz. BL08 $3.90 $3.60 $3.33 2 lbs B018 $1.60 -- -- -- --

Lixit® Top-Fill Bottles
•Quick Lock-Flip Top   •Easy to fill & clean

•Snaps easily into holder   •Instant height adjustment  •Stem activated (not a ball)

Size

Complete Units
Bottle with

Cap/Lid
Cap/Tube/Screen Bracket/Holder

Stock
No.

Price Each Wt. /
doz.

Stock
No.

Price Ea.
Stock
No.

Price Ea.
Stock
No.

Price Ea.
1-11 12-71 72+

16 oz. BT02 $7.90 $7.30 $6.84 5 lbs. B044 $3.05 B031 $3.30 B032 $2.40

32 oz. BT01 $8.80 $8.20 $7.66 7 lbs. B029 $3.70 B031 $3.30 B032 $2.40

Lixit® Quick-Fill Bottles
•Top fill design   •Easy to fill & clean
•Features stainless automatic watering

valve style nipple
•Attachment spring included

Note: Not recommend for extreme
cold or exposure to direct sunlight

Size Stock No. Price Each Wt/doz

32 oz. B327 $8.80 5 lbs.

Lixit EZ Fill Bottles
• Top fill design

• Stainless ball with sealing plunger design
• Ideal for travel.

• Design offers preferred ball/tube feature, with top fill
access

• Attachment spring included

Note: to work properly, this design requires cleaner
water than other drinking tube designs.

Size
Stock
No.

Price Each
Wt / doz

1-11 12-71 72+

16 oz. BT13 $7.40 $6.90 $6.48 3 lbs

32 oz. BT14 $8.10 $7.50 $7.01 5 lbs

44 oz. BT15 $9.40 $8.80 $8.21 6 lbs BT13

B241

BL16

BT02



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 25      

BB16

B105

BB02

B111

BSP3

Lixit® Aquarium Cage
Water Bottles 
•Wide mouth opening

•Chew proof / climb proof

Size
Stock
No.

Price Each
Wt / doz

1-11 12-71

5 oz. B103 $2.90 $2.65 3 lbs

10 oz. B104 $3.80 $3.15 3 lbs

Lixit® Glass Water Bottles
Features 7/16" stainless steel tube and screw cap design.  Bottle
is dishwasher safe.

Bottle, Cap, Tube and Spring

Size
Stock
No.

Case
Size

Case
Price

Wt.

16 oz. B111 24 $153.60 26 lbs

26 oz. B115 12 $126.70 18 lbs

Replacement Bottles

Size
Stock
No.

Price Each Wt / doz

26 oz. B226 $2.40 16 lbs

Bottle and Tube Brushes

Note: Do not use tube brushes with top-fill tubes.

Item For Bottle Size Stock No.
Price Each

1-5 6+

Bottle
Brush

8 oz. BB08 $2.80 $2.50

16 oz. BB16 $3.70 $2.90

32 oz. BB32 $2.90 $2.80

Tube
Brush

8/16 oz. BB01 $2.60 $2.28

32 oz. BB02 $1.80 $1.70

Hose Nozzle
Angled nozzle. Adjustable squeeze
lever action controls water pressure
to prevent spraying.  ¾" FGHT
allows easy attachment to garden
hose.
 Stock No. BHN1.........................................................$ 13.20 ea.

...................................................................6 + @ $11.40 ea.

Lixit® Dog Waterers
• Wide mouth opening

• Veterinarian approved
• Extra-heavy tube provides 3X more water flow

than other models
• Spring with hooks included with 32 oz. size 

• Wire hanger included with 64 oz. size

Size
Stock
No.

Price Each
Wt / doz

1-11 12-71

32 oz. B105 $7.20 $6.70 5 lbs

64 oz. B106 $8.90 $8.90 8 lbs

Replacement Parts For Lixit® Dog Waterers

Size
Bottle Cap/Tube

Stock No. Price Ea. Stock No. Price Ea.

32 oz. B016 $2.95 B056 $2.50

64 oz. B009 $5.10 B057 $2.50

Lixit® Top-fill Dog Waterer
•Top fill design  •Easy to use mounting bracket 

•Ideal for travel
•Stainless tube & ball design; ball is sturdy and

smooth
Note: To work properly, this design requires
cleaner water than other drinking tube designs.

Size
Stock
No.

Price Each
Wt / doz

1-11 12+

44 oz. BT60 $6.20 $5.70 8 lbs

Stainless Tube & Cap Assemblies
Assembly for 20 oz. & 24 oz. plastic soda
bottles: (Ship. wt. 7 lbs. / 100)
   Stock No. B050.............................$1.40 ea.

...................................100+ @ $1.28 ea.
Assembly with ¼" longer tube for 1 liter
bottles use B047: (Ship. Wt 7 lbs. / 100)
   Stock No. B047............................$1.80 ea.

..................................100+ @ $1.48 ea.

Bottle Springs With Snaphooks

For Bottle
Size(s)

Spring
Length

Stock
No.

Price Each

1-11 12-99 100+

8 & 16 oz. 3 ¼" BSP3 $1.50 $1.32 $1.14

32 oz. 5 ½" BSP5 $1.75 $1.56 $1.35

B104

B047



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 26      

A208 A209

A102 valve & A108 valve clip

A712

A211

A215

A212

A216

AUTOMATIC WATERING SYSTEMS
Edstrom Flex Tube System

The superior quality and versatility of the Edstrom Flex Tube System mean it can
tackle almost any small-animal automatic watering needs.  Edstrom valves and
accessory components make do-it-yourself installation simple and practical.  For water
supply, use an A225 Filter and Pressure Control Kit, an A204 or A604 Regulator, or
an A203 Float Valve Tank.  Run a distribution line to your cages and mount a pipe
section so the valves are slightly above standing height for the animal (8 to 9" above
floor level for rabbits).  Debris in the water supply - rust flakes, scale, silt, etc., is the
major cause of valve leakage.  For safety, an upstream In-line Water Filter (A206) is
recommended.

STANDARD DRINKING VALVES AND CLIPS
(We recommend this series for rats & rabbits.  The Vari-Flo series is for mice)

ITEM
Stock
No.

Price Each Ship.
wt1-5 6-99 100+

Standard Valve, 3/16" barb, brass cap A102 $4.77 $4.77 $4.35 6 lbs/100

Valve clip for A102 A108 $0.60 $0.60 $0.54 1 lb/100

Standard Valve, c", threaded brass cap A107 $4.77 $4.77 $4.35 6 lbs/100

WATER SUPPLY COMPONENTS

Tank Connector 3/16" with strainer & shut-off A202 $11.60 $10.50 $10.50 2 oz

Tank Connector for ½" PVC A003 $16.90 $15.70 $15.70 3 oz

3/16" barb x ¾" FGT cap A227 $2.70 $2.46 $2.46 2 oz

1 gal Float Tank, auto-fill with tubing outlet A203 $38.00 $38.00 $38.00 2 lbs

Pressure Regulator Station, with filter A225 $208.00 $208.00 $208.00 9 lbs

Pressure Regulator for PVC pipe systems A204 $49.40 $42.10 $42.10 2 lbs

 Pressure Regulator for 3/16" and d" tubing lines A640 $53.20 $45.20 $45.20 2 lbs

Filter, flushable, 80 micron A206 $55.30 $49.40 $49.40 1 ½ lbs

Replacement screen for tank connector A207 $1.30 $1.20 $1.20 2 oz

Tee Adaptor Coupling - c" FPT (glued between A224 $1.47 $1.47 $1.32 6

Pressure Gauge, 1-15 PSI with c" MPT stem A712 $24.30 $22.60 $22.60 1/4 lb

REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR STANDARD VALVES

Diaphragm, for standard valves with old-style
plastic caps

A208 $0.44 $0.44 $0.41

Diaphragm, for standard valves with brass caps A209 $0.44 $0.44 $0.41

O-Ring, for all standard valves A210 $0.31 $0.31 $0.29

Stem, for all standard valves A211 $0.58 $0.58 $0.53

Brass cap, barbed A212 $1.54 $1.54 $1.40 3 lbs/100

Brass cap, threaded A215 $1.84 $1.84 $1.67 3 lbs/100

Brass Nipple, with “O” ring A216 $2.95 $2.95 $2.69 3 lbs/100

A210

A102

A108

A107

A202

A227

A203

A225

A204 A206

A224



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 27      

A405

A301 A303

A302

A304 A305

A306
A307

A403

A404

A406

A506

A408

A509

A504

  3/16"            3/8"  
          

A407

A508

A510

A412

A505

EDSTROM Adjustable Flow Valves
VARI-FLO DRINKING VALVES AND CLIPS

(We recommend this series for mice and the Standard series for rabbits)

Item
Stock 

No.

Price Each
Ship. wt

1-5 6-99 100+

Vari-Flo, 3/16" barb cap, all brass A301 $4.23 $4.23 $3.94 4 lbs/100

Valve Clip for A301 valve only A302 $0.66 $0.66 $0.60 1 lb/100

Vari-Flo, c" threaded cap, all brass A303 $4.23 $4.23 $3.94 5 lbs/100

REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR VARI-FLO VALVES

Diaphragm, for Vari-Flo Valves A304 $0.40 $0.40 $0.34 ¼ oz.

Internal Pink O-Ring A305 $0.32 $0.32 $0.29 ¼ oz.

External Black O-Ring A307 $0.32 $0.32 $0.28 ¼ oz.

Stem, for Vari-Flo Valves A306 $0.64 $0.64 $0.59 2 oz.

ACCESSORIES FOR EDSTROM WATERING SYSTEMS
BLACK  FLEX TUBING

Opaque Tubing Prevents Light From Passing Through Tube Wall, Reducing Algal
and Bacterial Growth

Item

Partial Rolls Complete Rolls

Stock
No.

Price /
ft

Ship. 
Wt

Roll
Length

Stock
No.

Price
Each

Ship.
Wt.

Flex Tubing, black 3/16"
inside diameter

A401 $0.33
4 lbs/100

ft
500 ft. A402 $123.50 16 lbs

Flex Tubing, black d"
inside diameter

A501 $1.25 2 oz./ft 100 ft A502 $100.60 8 lbs

3/16" CONNECTORS 

Item
Stock
No.

Price Each
Ship. wt

1-5 6-99 100+

Loop Clamp with Screw, for 3/16" tubing A890 $0.19 $0.19 $0.19 ½ lb/100

Tubing Standoff, for 3/16" tubing A403 $0.82 $0.82 $0.74 2 lbs/100

Barbed Elbow, 3/16" barbs A404 $0.65 $0.65 $0.62 1 lb/100

Barbed Tee, 3/16" barbs A405 $0.49 $0.49 $0.32 1 lb/100

Barbed Connector, straight, 3/16" barbs A406 $0.53 $0.53 $0.51 1 lb/100

In-line Shut-off Valve, 3/16" barbs A407 $10.90 $9.95 -- 2 oz.

Drain Valve, 3/16" barbs A408 $4.60 $4.15 -- 1 oz.

Tee Adaptor, 3/16" barbs x c" MPT A412 $0.30 $0.30 $0.26 1 lb/100

Barbed Adaptor, 3/16" barb x c" MPT A410 $0.30 $0.30 $0.19 ½ lb/100

Barbed Adaptor, 3/16" barb x ¼" MPT A411 $0.30 $0.30 $0.30 ½ lb/100

d" CONNECTORS (special for distribution lines, etc.)

Barbed Connector, d" barb x ¼" FPT A503 $0.48 $0.48 $0.48 2 lbs/100

Tubing Standoff, for d" tubing A504 $0.97 $0.97 $0.97 1 lb/100

Barbed Tee, d" x d" x 3/16" barbs A505 $0.82 $0.82 $0.82 1 lb/100

Barbed Elbow, d" A511 $0.19 $0.19 $0.19 1 lb/100

Barbed Tee, d" x d" x d" barbs A506 $0.24 $0.24 $0.24 1 lb/100

Barbed Connector, d" barbs, straight A507 $0.29 $0.29 $0.29 1 lb/100

In-line Shut-off Valve, d" barb A508 $11.50 $10.50 -- 2 oz.

Tank Connector, d" with strainer & shut off A509 $14.20 $13.20 -- 2 oz.

Drain Valve, d" barb x MGHT A510 $5.90 $5.45 -- 1 oz.

d" Barb x ¾" FGT Cap A512 $2.70 $2.50 -- 2 oz.

A410



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 28      

A600

Guinea Pig and Mouse Valves
by Edstrom® 

Rugged stainless steel
construction.  The outside
cylinder protects the stem
from certain animals that like
to play with the nipples and
create an excessive waste of
water.  These valves have
Variflo® technology that
allows adjustment of water flow by turning the nipple clockwise
into the outer valve housing.

For Flexible Tubing Systems: 
   Stock No. A864, valve with 3/16" barbed tip ............$4.95 ea. 
  
   Stock No. A302, mounting clip for above ..................$0.66 ea.

....................................................................1 00+ @ $0.60 ea.

For PVC Pipe Systems:
   Stock No. A855, with c” MPT thread ......................$4.95 ea.

Replacement Parts for A864 and A855 models:
   Diaphragm:

Stock No. A304 .............$0.40 ea. ...........100+ @ $0.34 ea.
   Internal O-ring:

Stock No. A305 .............$0.32 ea. ...........100+ @ $0.29 ea.
   External O-ring:

Stock No. A862 .......................................................$ 0.39 ea. 
   Stem:

Stock No. A863 .......................................................$ 0.34 ea.

Monoflo® Stainless Water Valves
• Chew-proof stainless construction

•Ideal for rabbits and poultry
The weight of the upper stainless

valve seat is engineered to rest firmly on
the top of the valve body, thus cutting off
the water flow.  This design eliminates
the need for a spring or diaphragm to
regulate water flow.

Valve installation must be vertical!
(Perpendicular to the cage floor).  For
mammals that chew, place ½" PVC
between back-to-back cages.  Cut a 3"W X 6"H hole for valve
access.  Use a separate valve for the back side cage.

Do not install PVC pipe inside the cage with rabbits.  You
will have chewing damage to the pipe.

Individual Monoflo valves:
   Stock No. A600 .................$1.80 ea. ..............100+ @ $1.59 ea.

Sealed case of 300 Monoflo valves (Ship. Wt. 13 lbs).
   Stock No. A649 .............................................. ..........$312.00 ea.
 

Parrot Water Valve
by Edstrom®

Rugged stainless steel construction. 
Designed for parrots, macaws, and
cockatoos.

Designed with ½” MPT threaded
connection that screws into standard ½”
PVC tees.  Recommended pressure of 15
PSI.  Shipping wt. for valves 1½ lbs. /
dozen.

   Stock No. A860 ..........................................................................
...$9.90 ea. ..........40-99 @ $9.50 ea. ........100+ @ $8.88 ea.

Replacement diaphragm:
   Stock No. A861 .................$0.52 ea. .............100+ @ $0.48 ea.

Maxiflo® Pressure Regulator

A high-quality regulator used in large
commercial operations.  The inlet has ½"
MPT and the outlet has 3/4" MPT.  Ship.
Wt. 2 lbs.

   Stock No. A709 ....................$76.20 ea.

Water Pressure Gauge
c" MPT

   Stock No. A712...............................$24.30 ea.
..........................................6 + @ $22.60 ea.

Tank Connector 

Fits ½" PVC pipe

   Stock No. A003 ...... $16.90 ea.
...................6+ @ $15.70 ea.

Wire Kwik Clip
For ¾ O.D. pipe.

   Stock No. A813............$5.80 / box of 100

A855A864



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 29      

•The only center flow nipple
•Ideal for dogs & other

animals
•Animals learn to use without

training
•Finest stainless steel  

construction.  Quality ½" 
 threads screw into ½"
tees

•Operates at 1 to 100 PSI  
water pressure

•Unaffected by solid freeze
up

•Protected by domed filter
screen

Designing An Automatic Watering System?
Please feel free to call us regarding your watering needs and 
plans.  We'd be glad to help you design a reliable system that

fits your needs. 

AUTOMATIC WATERING SYSTEMS
LIXIT® Model L-130 Stainless Steel Valve

Superior, spring-loaded design
is drip-free.  Proven successful
for rabbits, Guinea pigs, 
chinchilla, hamsters, rats, and
mice.  c" MPT.  Ship. Wt. 3
lbs/100.

   Stock No. A001............................................... ..............$5.90 ea.

TEE ADAPTOR COUPLING c" FPT

For c" Threaded Valves.  Glue
between ½" PVC pipe sections. Ship.
wt. 6 lbs / 100.  

   Stock No. A224.............................$1.47 ea.
.......................100 or more @ $1.32 ea.

CHEMILIZER MEDICATOR

Pumps Are Not All
 The Same   

The Chemilizer pump motor has a diaphragm.  This
prevents wearing of the piston and the cylinder walls,
which causes inaccuracies in metering, a major problem in
low-flow systems.  Minimum water flow required is 29
gal/day.  2-year factory warranty. Ship. Wt. 6 lbs.

   Stock No. A888.........................................................$ 238.60 ea.

DEW DROP VALVES
This drip-proof valve does
not depend on water pressure
for stem seating.  It is spring-
loaded and will not drip at
zero water pressure. Now
with a stainless steel stem for
longer life.  Each component is machined to strict
tolerances for trouble-free operation.  Neoprene O-ring
seal assures positive drip control.  Standard c" MPT
body thread for installation directly into galvanized
pipe or use with our PVC pipe saddles or couplings
with ½" PVC pipe.  Ship. Wt. 3 lbs / 100
   Stock No. AD20................$3.63 ea............... 100+ @ $3.30 ea.

Lixit® Model L-70 Automatic Dog Waterers

Complete Unit
Ship. wt. ¼ lb. ea. 

  Stock No AL01......$9.90 ea.

_______________________

Repair Kit
for AL01 Dog Waterer

Includes screw, seal, screen,
boot and spring.
   Stock No. AL02...$2.20 ea.  
                                   

Lixit® Faucet Dog Waterer

Screws directly onto outside water
faucets.  Saves time and provides
fresh, sanitary drinking water. 
Shipping wt. ¼ lb.

   Stock No. AL03.....................$6.80 ea.
...................50 or more @ $6.27 ea.



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 30      

A819

High Wattage Cables
These cables are for use in preventing water
line freeze-ups in areas with extended periods
of low temperatures.  Each combination of
lengths and wattage below provides 5 watts / ft
of cable, which is adequate to protect water
lines down to 10 oF. For protection to zero
Fahrenheit, install two cables into the line.  All
models listed are 120 V cables.  CAUTION:

Heat cables must not be shortened or spliced.  Heat cables cannot be used
with 3/16" or d" plastic flexible tubing.

HEAT CABLES AND CONTROLS
Length Watts Amps

Stock
No.

Price Each Ship. wt.
(lbs)1-5 6+

34 ft 165 1.4 A034 $42.80 $38.90 2

54 ft 270 2.3 A054 $51.40 $46.70 2

80 ft 400 3.4 A080 $66.60 $60.50 3

105 ft 530 4.5 A105 $77.70 $72.90 3

136 ft 680 5.7 A136 $84.60 $79.50 3

160 ft 800 6.7 A160 $102.70 $96.40 3

200 ft 1000 8.3 A200 $111.30 $108.20 3

240 ft 1200 10.0 A240 $123.90 $120.60 4

270 ft 1350 11.3 A270 $133.60 $129.90 5

Heat Cable Thermostat

Air controlled.  Turns on at 35 oF.  Has
an 1800 Watt capacity.  Two plug
receptacles.

   Stock No. AT02...............................................................$ 20.60 ea.

Compression Fittings

Used to bypass shutoff valves and to
enter and exit your pipe, with your
heat cables.  Threads are c" MPT.

  

 Stock No. A141..........................................................$ 1.35 ea.

Freeze-X® Recirculating System
Unique design allows float-controlled reservoir to serve as standard breaker tank regulator for
your automatic water system.  In cold weather, the recirculating pump keeps heated water moving
through the lines to prevent freeze-ups down to 13 oF.  One pump/tank unit is capable of
servicing approximately 200 ft of ½" line.  The ½" MPT inlet and ½" FPT outlet are adaptable to
most any connection needed.  Includes submersible heater with built-in automatic shut-off if
water runs out.  Shipping wt. 15 lbs. 

NOT FOR USE WITH ANY FLEXIBLE TUBE SYSTEM 
OR MONOFLO WATER VALVES!

   Stock No. A004 .............................................. .........................................................$ 241.50 ea.

Galvanized Pipe Clamp
Holds PVC pipe away from cage wire

Clamp for ½" O.D. pipe (½" CPVC)

   Stock No. A819............................$0.29 ea.

Skinning Hooks

Plated steel hooks properly shaped to hold
rabbit in the correct position for dressing. 
Made of heavy steel rod with eye for
attaching to wall.  Shipping wt 4 oz / pr.

   Stock No. L202 ....................................................$ 4.80 / pr.
.......................................................6  + pair @ $4.47 / pr.



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 31      

JAL2; 11 oz Standard Cup JP20; ¾ pt Water/feed PanJMW1  Cup & bracket

JB12

Stainless Feed Board Scrapers

Made of heavy gauge spring steel.  Almost impossible to wear out. (Shipping wt. 1 lb each)

Scraper
Width

Stock No.
Price Each

1-5 6+

5" Y028 $12.50 $11.30

6" Y029 $12.90 $11.60

7" Y030 $13.70 $12.50

 

METAL WATER CUPS

Rounded Water Cups
Traditional, rounded design.   Attaches to wire by fold-over tabs
and a separate strap, included with cup.

Style* Stock No. Price Each
Wt. / 100

(lbs.)

12 oz. galv. J12G $1.00 27

16 oz. galv. J18G $1.26 30

16 oz. alum. J18A $1.61 15
*approximate capacities as listed by manufacturer

Scalloped-Style Water Cups
Scalloped margins.  Attaches to cage wire by fold-over tabs and a
separate strap, included with cup.

Style Stock No. Price Each
Wt. / 100

(lbs.)

8 oz. galv. JB08 $0.85 26

12 oz. galv. JB12 $0.95 30

8 oz. alum. JBL1 $0.99 14

12 oz. alum. JBL2 $1.16 16

Aluminum Cups
With Lock-tight Mounting Bracket

Item Stock No. Price Each
Wt. /100

(lbs.)

16 oz. cup & bracket JMW1 $2.63 27

16 oz. cup JMW3 $2.00 21

Standard Water Cups
Scalloped margins.  Available in capacities up to a full 18 oz. 
Attaches to cage wire by fold-over tabs and a separate strap,
included with each cup.

Style    Size
Stock
No.

Price Each Wt. /
100

(lbs.)1-99 100-999 1000+

26 gauge
galv.

7 oz. JA10 Min. Order 200 19

11 oz. JA20 $0.80 $0.80 $0.80 25

18 oz. JA30 $0.90 $0.90 $0.90 34

24 gauge
galv.

7 oz. J997
Min. Order 200

28

11 oz. J998 36

18 oz. J999 $1.16 $1.16 $1.16 50

Alum.

7 oz. JAL1 $0.90 $0.90 $0.90 11

11 oz. JAL2
Min. Order 200

15

18 oz JAL3 21

26-gauge
Stainless

Steel

7 oz. J002 Minimum Order
is 100 pcs.

Call For Pricing 

26

11 oz. J003 33

18 oz. J004 43

Replacement Cup
Straps

JS00 $0.09 $0.07 $0.06 1

Water or Feed Pan
Made of 26 ga. galvanized steel

Size Stock No.
Price Each Wt. / doz.

  (lbs.)1-11 12-95 96+

½ pt. JP10 $3.95 $3.60 $3.33 3

¾ pt. JP20 $3.60 $3.25 $3.05 4 ½

1 qt. JP30 $5.90 $5.40 $5.10 8

Y026



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 32      

T306

5/16" tongs w/ ear release

T910

TPEN

EZTatt Tattoo Marker Tip

TATTOO OUTFITS AND SUPPLIES
Stone® Tattoo Equipment

A Truly Superior Product
All Stone® Tattoo Sets include tongs, one set
of 0-9 digits, and 1 jar of ink paste.  Ear
release is produced by a spring-loaded plate
that lifts the ear or pelt off of the prongs when
the handle is released. 

  The Stone® d" Set With Ear Release
holds 4 digits & can be used to identify
large animals, like dogs, and pelts.
  The Stone® 5/16" Set With Ear
Release holds 5 digits & can be used for
all larger breeds of rabbits.  
  The Stone® #300 Sets fit all breeds of
rabbits, including small breeds, but does
not have the ear-release feature.  Tongs
hold 6 digits.  

Each digit & letter fits 
only 1 tong size!

Item
Stock
No.

Price Each Wt.
(lbs)1-5 6+

Complete d" Set w/ Ear Release T380 $64.70 $60.70 2

Extra Set  d" Digits 0-9 T381 $21.70 $19.90 1

Set  d" Letters A-Z T382 $52.60 $50.10 1

Individual d" Letter (specify) T8 $3.60 $3.60

Compl. 5/16" Set W/ Ear Release T516 $64.40 $60.40 2

Extra Set  5/16" Digits 0-9 T517 $21.70 $19.90 1

Set  5/16" Letters A-Z T518 $52.60 $50.10 1

Individual 5/16" Letters (specify) T5 $3.30 $3.30

Compl. #300 set (6 digit; 2" wide) T306 $61.80 $57.90 2

Extra Set  #300 Digits 0-9 T307 $21.70 $19.90 1

Set of #300 Letters A-Z T308 $52.60 $50.10 1

Individual #300 Letters (specify) T6 $3.30 $3.30

Replacement Pads for Tongs T300 $1.70 $1.70
**Not held in stock. Allow 3-8 wks for delivery. Specify individual letters
on order. 

EZTatt® Battery Tattoo Marker
This quiet, lightweight design makes
tattooing easier than ever.  Simply dip
the needle into the ink and print the
character of each digit, which creates
the tattoo itself.  Kit includes the foam
plastic carrying case, black ink, and
two needles.  Shipping weight 1 lb.
    Stock No. TPEN...........$49.70 ea.

 ...................... 6+ @ $47.25 ea.

Accessories for TPEN:
   Replacement needle.  

Stock No. T017...........$4.90 ea.
   

   ½ oz EZTatt black ink..Stock No. T018 .....$6.20 ea .....6+ @ $5.52 ea.
   ½ oz EZTatt green ink. Stock No. T019 .....$6.20 ea .....6+ @ $5.52 ea.

Grand Champion II® Tattoo Equipment
Digits are not compatible
with original equipment
purchased prior to 2004.  Set
holds five ¼" digits.  The
starter set includes tongs, set
of digits 0-9, ink, and brush. 
The Deluxe set includes a
plastic box with a digit tray
in addition to the base set. 
Registrar's set includes 2 sets
of digits 0-9, one complete set of letters A-Z, tongs, ink,
brush, and plastic holding box with digit tray.

Item
Stock
No.

Price Each Wt.
(lbs)1-5 6+

"Base" Starter Set T910 $34.90 $31.60 2

Deluxe Set T9DX $43.90 $39.70 3

Registrar's Set T92R $78.90 $69.30

Extra Set Digits 0-9 T912 $10.90 $7.65

Extra Set Letters A-Z T913 $28.60 $21.90

Individual Letters (specify) T9 $2.10 $2.10

Spaulding® Electric Tattoo Marker
Uses 110-Volt power.  Complete kit comes with
black carrying case and a 2-oz. bottle of black
ink (shipping wt. 6 lbs). 
   Stock No. T008...........................$448.00 ea.
Accessories for T008:
   2 oz. Spaulding® black ink. 

Stock No. T009 .......................$11.90 ea. 
   2 oz. Spaulding® green ink. Stock. No. T010 .............$12.90 ea.

General Tattoo Accessories

Item
Stock
No.

Price Each

1-5 6+

Ink Brush T301 $0.35 $0.30

Stone 2 oz. green ink (roll-on) T1GR $3.90 $3.90

     Grand Champion 2 oz. black T030 $3.50 $3.03

Stone’s 3 oz. black ink (mix well) T006 $8.20 $7.30

India ink, ¾ oz. black T007 $9.50 $8.50

EZTatt ½ oz. black ink T018 $6.20 $5.52

EZTatt ½ oz green ink T019 $6.20 $5.52



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 33      

UntanglerTM combs have rotating teeth that avoid tangles.

G004

Rubber feet on G005/G006

G006

Cavy Ear Tags and Grooming Supplies
Cavy Ear Tags and Pliers

Ear Tags. Set of 100 tags. Specify
number range(s) from 1-1000.
   Stock No. C....................... $23.90 ea.

Cavy pliers for inserting cavy tags.
   Stock No. TC02.................$69.80 ea.

Grooming Combs and Brushes 

Item Stock No.
Price Each

1-5 6+

Extra Fine Comb G766 $3.80 $3.60

UntanglerTM Comb With Handle G006 $7.20 $6.80

Wrist Guards
Protection From Scratches

Color and patterns will vary.
   Stock No. G2SM (small)

   Stock No. G2MD (medium)
   Stock No. G2LG (large)

   Stock No. G2XL (extra large)

   All Sizes.............................$6.90 ea.

Air-ForceTM Blow/Dryers
•With concentrator nozzle

groomer/massager, 6' flexible hose, & air
flare.

• 1 yr. Manuf. Warrantee
•Delivers air at 200 m.p.h.

•Easy-cleaning filter
• Shoulder Strap

•Weighs only 7 ½ lbs.
•Three models to choose from

•Does not generate wool-damaging
heat 

2-Speed 1.17 H.P. Air-ForceTM Blower.  85 CFM.
   Stock No. G004...................................................Ca ll For Price

2-Speed 1.7 H.P. Air-ForceTM Blower. 100 CFM.  Four rubber
feet for stability.  

   Stock No. G005...................................................Ca ll For Price

2-Speed 4 H.P.  Air-ForceTM Blower.  130 CFM.  Four rubber feet
for stability.

   Stock No. G007...................................................Ca ll For Price

G766



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 34      

M103

M225

M229 M250

M124

M044

M230

M442

Medications
Note: Read directions carefully.  You are responsible for your own usage.  The medications listed here have been found effective for
rabbits by other breeders.  

Item Size
Stock
No.

Price Each

1-5 6+

 Ear Canker Remedy:  for treating ear canker and ear mites. 4 oz. M045 $7.80 $7.70

 Terramycin Eye Ointment:  for treating eye infections. c oz. M102 $24.90 $23.80

 Blu-Kote: sore hock medication (does stain badly). 4 oz. M103 $4.80 $4.70

 Ivermectin (Noromectin®): for control of ear & mange mites,
lice,   large roundworms, and others.  Injected
subcutaneously.  Apply 1% Ivermectin @ 0.10 cc / 5 lbs.

50 ml
1%

M044 $40.90  $39.50

 9.6% Corid® Amprolium Solution: for control of coccidiosis.
The drug of choice by breeders nationwide.  Mix @ 1 tsp /
gal. of water.

16 oz. M237 $26.60 $25.30

1 gal. M113 $89.10 --

 VetRx: effective relief for snuffles, ear mites, or ear canker. 2 oz. M124
Currently Not

Available

  Benebac Probiotic Gel: An intestinal aid to stimulate appetite. 15 g. M225 $10.90 $10.10

  Vital Water-soluble Vitamin and Electrolyte Product: 1/8 tsp
daily per gallon of water.

6.4 oz. M229 $8.10 $7.20

 Puritans Papaya Tablets: Effective treatment for fur balls
jar of
250

M250
Currently Not

Available

Acid Pak 4-Way
Electrolytes aid the body in maintaining
fluid balance, reducing the effects of heat
stress.  Acid Pak provides electrolytes, as
well as digestive bacteria.  Dissolves
easily.  Use at ½ tsp / gal. 

   ½ lb: Stock No. M128.............................................$ 9.90 ea.
..................................................................6 + @ $8.80 ea.

Rabbit Nutri-Drops
A superior, nutrient rich combination of balanced
high vitamins, minerals, amino acids and glucose. 
Nutri-Drops is the first and only oral supplement to
deliver vital nutrients directly to the bloodstream in
minutes.

Size Stock No.
Price Each

1-5 6+

4 oz M441 $11.90 $10.98

8 oz M442 $18.70 $17.40

Salt Spools
Very important dietary supplement. 
Available either in single spools or
boxes of 24 spools, and in either white
or trace mineral formula. 
Shipping wt. 5 lbs / box.

Type

Individual Spools Boxes of 24 Spools

Stock
No.

Price Ea.
Stock
No.

Price Per Box

1-4 boxes 5+ boxes

White M232 $0.35 M230 $7.60 $6.90

Mineral M233 $0.35 M231 $7.60 $6.90

M113



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 35      

L240 & L390

NUTRITIONAL RESEARCHERS® WHOLE
GRAIN CONDITIONER

FOR RABBITS AND CHINCHILLAS
A pelletized supplement,
consisting of whole grains,
flax, sunflower seeds,
vegetable oils, amino acids,
live yeast, intestinal bacteria,
minerals and vitamins.  This
pelleted product is designed to
stimulate fur production and
develop a firm, smooth
muscular body.  Feeding instructions for rabbits: 1-2
Tablespoons / day.

Size Stock No.
Price Each

1-5 6+

10 lbs M446 $34.70 $31.70

25 lbs M447 $66.20 $62.50

50 lbs M448 $123.70 $117.20

Doc’s® Rabbit Enhancer
Just add one tablespoon per day to
maintain a regular diet.  Benefits
include odor control, improved vitality
and coats; works wonders for stress
problems, and is great for cutting losses
to enteritis.
   

   7 lb jug: Stock No.MD7P..................Currently Not Available
   25 lb pail: Stock No. MD25...............Currently Not Available

Hanging Scale

Recommended for weighing rabbits, feed,
etc.  Graduated in both pounds and
kilograms.  Thumbscrew on top of units
allows zeroing of indicator when using
scoop or basket. Scoop or basket not
included.  Shipping wt. 4 lbs.

22 lb Capacity Hanging Scale.  Graduated into
2 oz. (50 g) increments.  
   Stock No. LH22............................................................$ 42.40 ea.

CCI® Digital Scale

• 30 lb capacity
• Displays in grams and pounds
• Runs on battery or AC/DC Adaptor

(included)
 • Easy-to-read angled display with units

given in 0.01 lb increments
• Shipping weight 10 lbs.

   Stock No. L240 ........................................................ $ 178.00 ea. 

Optional vinyl wire scale basket, with 10" x 16" platform. 
   Stock No. L390.............................................................$ 23.50 ea.

CCI® Commercial Quality Spring Dial Scales

Flat, top-load platform can be upgraded with optional vinyl wire basket, or simply buy the scale
and make your own basket.

Capacity

Scale Only

Stock No.
Price Each

Shipping wt (lbs)
1-3 4 +

20 lbs L001 $92.50 $86.70 10

Vinyl-Wire Baskets (optional)

Scale Capacity Dimensions Stock No. Price Each

20 lb (L001) 10" X 16" L701 $23.90



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 36      

BOOKS

Domestic Rabbit Cook Book
by the American Rabbit Breeder’s Association, 376 pgs.

Start enjoying delicious domestic rabbit meat at its best.  1001 recipes from around the globe. 
A new treat is waiting for you.  Shipping wt. 2 lbs.   

   Stock No. E138...................................................................................................................................$ 16.30 ea.
..............................................................................................................................................6 + @ $14.90 ea.

ARBA Standard of Perfection 2021-2025

Book of Standards for Rabbits & Cavies. Color photos of over 48 breeds!  Lists
rules and regulations for showing each breed. 307 pgs. 
 
   Stock No. E245.............................................................................................................. $ 23.00 ea.

Production Doe Record Cards

One of these cards on each doe cage lets you record the individual doe’s performance.  3 e" x 7".  

   Single Cards, Stock No. E210 ...................................................................................................................................................$ 0.10 ea.

   Packs of 100 cards, Stock No. E211 ............................................. $ 5.90 / pk. .............................................. 6 + packs @ $4.98 / pk.

ARBA Pedigree Book

Professional-looking pedigrees help to sell stock! Each blank pedigree form is
perforated, with a 1 ½" stub that remains in the book for breeder's records.  A
breeding certificate is on the back of each page. Each book has 48 blank pedigrees.

   Stock No. E120.................................................................................................................$ 5.90 ea.

DOMESTIC

RABBIT

COOK



INDEX
A

Acid Pak 4-Way ..................................34
Automatic Watering .....................26 - 30

B
Books .................................................. 3 6
Bottles, Water ................................24, 25
Brushes, Bottle ....................................25
Brushes, Grooming ..............................33
Blower/Dryer .......................................33

C
Cage Numbers .....................................13
Card Holders ........................................1 3
Carriers ................................................2 0
Carrier Accessories ..............................21
Casters .................................................1 6
Cavy Tags & Pliers ..............................33
Combs ..................................................3 3
Creep Feeders ......................................19
Crocks ..........................................2 1 - 23
Cups, Plastic ................................21 - 23
Cups, Metal Water ............................. 31

D
Dividers .................................................8
Doc's Enhancer ....................................35
Door Edges ....................................12, 15
Door Frames & Liners .........................15
Door Hangers .......................................15
Door Locks ....................................12, 15
Dura Trays .....................................16, 17

E
Edstrom Watering .........................26 - 28
Exhaust Fan .........................................14
Electrolytes ..........................................3 4
E-Z Mats ..............................................1 3

F
Fans .....................................................1 4
Feed Boards .........................................12
Feeder Covers ................................18, 19
Feeders, Mink & Fox ...........................12
Feeders, Rabbit & Dog ..................18, 19
Floors, Pre-cut .......................................7
Floor Mats, Plastic ...............................13
Floor Supports .....................................16
Fox Muzzle ..........................................1 2

G
Galvanized Wire ...............................1  - 4
Grooming Brushes & Combs ...............33

H
Hay Racks ............................................1 9
Heat Cables ..........................................3 0
Hole Liners ..........................................1 2
Hose Nozzle .........................................2 5
Hutch Cards .........................................3 6

I
Ink, Tattoo ...........................................3 2

J
J-Clips, Manual .................................... 9
J-Clips, Pneumatic ...............................10
J-Clip Pliers .........................................1 1
J-Clip Removal Pliers ..........................11
J-Clipper, Pneumatic ............................10

K
Kwik Klip ............................................2 8

L
Latches ..........................................1 2, 15
Latches, Carrier ...................................21
Legs, Cage ...........................................1 6
Leg Extensions ....................................16

M
Medications .........................................3 4
Medicator .............................................2 9

N
Nest Boxes, Rabbit ..............................14
Nest Box & Cage Hangers ...................12
Nutri-Drops .........................................3 4

P
Pans, Carrier & Cage ....................16, 17
Pans, Water ..........................................3 1
Pedigree Book .....................................36
Pen Markers .........................................1 3
Plastic Cups .................................21 - 23
Plastic E-Z Floor Mats ........................13
Plastic Trays ..................................16, 17
Pliers, Cage-making .............................11
Push Pins ..............................................1 2
Plastic Door Liners ..............................15

R
Record Keeping Supplies ....................36
Rings ...............................................9 , 10
Ring Pliers ...........................................1 1
Ringer, Pneumatic ...............................10

S
S-Hooks ...............................................2 1
Salt .......................................................3 4
Scales ...................................................3 5
Scrapers ...............................................3 1
Skinning Hooks ...................................30
Springs ...........................................2 1, 25

T
Tattoo Supplies ....................................32
Thermostats ...................................14, 30
Timers ..................................................1 4
Trays, Cage ....................................16, 17

U
Urine Guards .................................13, 16

V
Vitamins ..............................................3 4

W
Waterers, Metal ...................................31
Water Valves, Automatic .............26 - 29
Whole Grain Conditioner .....................35
Wire Benders .........................................7
Wire, Cut Panels ....................................7
Wire Cutters ........................................1 1
Wire, Hex ..............................................6
Wire, Welded .....................................1 -6
Wire, Vinyl ........................................5 , 6



Phone:1-800-237-3899     Email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

     Page: 38      

Spee-Dee Delivery Service
For Packages Shipped to anywhere in Iowa, Wisconsin, Minnesota, South Dakota,
and Illinois, along with portions of North Dakota and Nebraska, we are proud to
use Spee-Dee Delivery Service for these locations.  Spee-Dee routinely provides
huge savings of shipping costs, when compared with UPS rates, and we pass these
savings on to our customers.

UPS Air Services

We provide UPS Next Day Air, 2nd Day Air, and 3rd Day Air Services.  Call us at
800-237-3899 for estimated shipping costs.

Save Shipping $$$
Maximum Allowable Weight for any UPS Package is 150 lbs.

For UPS Packages Over 70 lbs Each, call us at 1-800-237-3899.  
WE WILL QUOTE YOU THE BEST POSSIBLE PRICE.

Save Shipping $$$

For UPS Shipments Over 130 lbs, UPS offers a contracted discount with
us for these larger shipments.  Call us at 800-237-3899 for your estimated
shipping costs.

Commercial Truck Lines 
We also have contracted discounts with commercial
truck lines (tractor trailers or "semis").  These
discounts are up to 85% of the base rate, depending
upon location.  These savings are passed on to our
customers.  Typically, a minimum shipment weight
of 200 lbs is needed for commercial truck lines to
save you money over UPS Service.  Feel free to call
us for estimated shipping costs for these types of
shipments.



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com

KLUBERTANZ EQUIPMENT CO., INC
1165 State Rd. 73 - Edgerton, Wisconsin 53534

Phone: 1-800-237-3899
Fax: 1-608-884-7509

JUST FILL IN AND MAIL THIS HANDY ORDER FORM TODAY...
Date: ___  _______, 20__

Sold To: _______________________________________________Phone: _______________________ Fax: __________________
Address: ______________________________________________________________Account No: _______________________
City: ____________________________________________________________ State: _____________Zip: ________________
(Wisconsin customers only) County: ___________________________

Ship To (if different from above): ______________________________________________________________________________
Shipping Address: ________________________________________________________________________________________
City: ____________________________________________________________State: ______________Zip: ________________

Qty. Stock No. Price Amount

Total Purchase........

Service Charge: Under $25.00 order – Add $1.50

Shipping........

Total..........

Wisconsin Residents Add 5½% Tax.  Iowa Residents Add 6% Tax.....

TOTAL (Please remember to select a payment option below).......

CASH CHARGE

$
G

Visa  G
Master Charge G

American Express G
Discover G

Card Number ____________________________________________________________

   Expiration Date ____ /____ / 20___ CVC ____ Signature _____________________________



Phone:1-800-237-3899     email: klubertanz@ticon.net     Web: www.klubertanz.com



UPS Zone Chart
For States of Iowa, Wisconsin, Minnesota, South Dakota, North Dakota, Illinois, 

and Nebraska, See Previous Page

To find your Zone, take the first 3 digits of your postal Zip Code and refer to the chart below.

Dest. Zip
Code
Prefix

Zones

Ground
3 Day 

Air
2nd Day

Air
Next

Day Air

004-005 5 305 205 105

006-007 - - 225 125

008 - - 225 125

009 - - 225 125

010-043 5 305 205 105

044 6 306 206 106

045 5 305 205 105

046-047 6 306 206 106

048-089 5 305 205 105

090-099 - - - -

100-139 5 305 205 105

140-147 4 304 204 104

148-149 5 305 205 105

150-168 4 304 204 104

169-199 5 305 205 105

200-214 5 305 205 105

215 4 304 204 104

216-241 5 305 205 105

242-243 4 304 204 104

244-245 5 305 205 105

246-253 4 304 204 104

254 5 305 205 105

255-268 4 304 204 104

270-299 5 305 205 105

300-306 5 305 205 105

307 4 304 204 104

308-326 5 305 205 105

327-339 6 306 206 106

340 - - - -

341-342 6 306 206 106

344 5 305 205 105

346-349 6 306 206 106

350-355 5 305 205 105

356-358 4 304 204 104

359-369 5 305 205 105

370-386 4 304 204 104

387-399 5 305 205 105

400-433 4 304 204 104

434-436 3 303 203 103

437-457 4 304 204 104

458 3 303 203 103

459 4 304 204 104

460-462 3 303 203 103

463-464 2 302 202 102

465-469 3 303 203 103

Dest. Zip
Code
Prefix

Zones

Ground
3 Day 

Air
2nd Day

Air
Next

Day Air

470-472 4 304 204 104

473-474 3 303 203 103

475-477 4 304 204 104

478-499 3 303 203 103

500-505 3 303 203 103

506-507 2 302 202 102

508-509 3 303 203 103

510-512 4 304 204 104

513-514 3 303 203 103

515-516 4 304 204 104

520-524 2 302 202 102

525-526 3 303 203 103

527-539 2 302 202 102

540 3 303 203 103

541-544 2 302 202 102

545 3 303 203 103

546-547 2 302 202 102

548 3 303 203 103

549 2 302 202 102

550-558 3 303 203 103

559 2 302 202 102

560-561 3 303 203 103

562 4 304 204 104

563 3 303 203 103

564-576 4 304 204 104

577 5 305 205 105

580-585 4 304 204 104

586-593 5 305 205 105

594-599 6 306 206 106

600-613 2 302 202 102

614-628 3 303 203 103

629 4 304 204 104

630-635 3 303 203 103

636-676 4 304 204 104

677-679 5 305 205 105

680-689 4 304 204 104

690 5 305 205 105

691-692 4 304 204 104

693 5 305 205 105

700-719 5 305 205 105

720-729 4 304 204 104

730-739 5 305 205 105

740-744 4 304 204 104

745 5 305 205 105

Dest. Zip
Code
Prefix

Zones

Ground
3 Day 

Air
2nd Day

Air
Next

Day Air

746 4 304 204 104

747-748 5 305 205 105

749 4 304 204 104

750-768 5 305 205 105

769 6 306 206 106

770-778 5 305 205 105

779-785 6 306 206 106

786-787 5 305 205 105

788 6 306 206 106

789-796 5 305 205 105

797-799 6 306 206 106

800-812 5 305 205 105

813-815 6 306 206 106

816-820 5 305 205 105

821 6 306 206 106

822-828 5 305 205 105

829-853 6 306 206 106

854 7 307 207 107

855-863 6 306 206 106

864 7 307 207 107

865-874 6 306 206 106

875-877 5 305 205 105

878-880 6 306 206 106

881 5 305 205 105

882-883 6 306 206 106

884 5 305 205 105

885 6 306 206 106

889-892 7 307 207 107

893 6 306 206 106

894-897 7 307 207 107

898 6 306 206 106

900-961 7 307 207 107

962-966 - - - -

967-968 - - - -

969 - - - -

970-978 7 307 207 107

979 6 306 206 106

980-989 7 307 207 107

990-992 6 306 206 106

993 7 307 207 107

994 6 306 206 106

995-999 - - - -



UPS Ground Service Rate Chart 

Effective 1 March 2023

Wt. Not
to

Exceed

Zones Wt.
Not to
Exceed

Zones

2 3 4 5 6 7 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 $8.94 $9.30 $10.14 $10.60 $10.96 $11.08 36 $18.71 $22.67 $25.55 $30.89 $38.87 $45.58

2 $9.65 $10.63 $11.60 $11.86 $12.37 $12.83 37 $18.97 $22.97 $25.95 $31.61 $39.05 $47.06

3 $10.04 $11.20 $12.12 $12.73 $13.25 $13.69 38 $19.27 $23.33 $26.64 $32.37 $39.92 $47.24

4 $10.33 $11.27 $12.61 $13.43 $13.80 $14.70 39 $19.91 $24.23 $27.77 $33.19 $41.51 $49.10

5 $10.60 $11.78 $12.92 $14.03 $14.59 $15.38 40 $19.93 $24.34 $27.79 $33.26 $41.80 $49.11

6 $10.69 $11.82 $13.04 $14.08 $14.60 $15.39 41 $20.38 $25.37 $28.59 $34.39 $43.29 $50.62

7 $11.29 $12.09 $13.39 $14.53 $14.87 $15.81 42 $20.39 $25.46 $29.70 $34.50 $43.73 $51.48

8 $11.62 $12.53 $13.86 $14.95 $15.47 $16.44 43 $20.77 $25.83 $29.74 $36.25 $45.84 $53.35

9 $11.80 $12.71 $13.91 $15.08 $15.80 $17.12 44 $21.07 $26.22 $30.51 $36.90 $47.24 $54.71

10 $11.96 $12.84 $14.05 $15.44 $15.98 $17.94 45 $21.09 $26.23 $30.51 $36.91 $46.38 $56.08

11 $12.48 $12.99 $14.24 $15.49 $16.38 $19.28 46 $21.76 $26.51 $31.49 $37.81 $47.60 $56.68

12 $12.69 $13.55 $14.38 $15.66 $16.96 $20.05 47 $21.85 $27.11 $32.00 $38.08 $48.25 $57.79

13 $12.74 $13.60 $14.55 $15.97 $17.49 $21.36 48 $21.86 $27.28 $32.31 $39.25 $48.98 $58.31

14 $13.21 $13.97 $14.69 $16.35 $18.51 $22.80 49 $21.88 $27.30 $32.38 $39.27 $49.34 $59.49

15 $13.22 $14.28 $14.90 $16.94 $19.53 $23.51 50 $21.89 $27.31 $32.39 $39.31 $49.35 $59.50

16 $13.56 $14.68 $15.17 $17.23 $20.16 $24.74 51 $21.94 $27.32 $32.48 $39.38 $49.60 $59.80

17 $13.66 $14.98 $15.34 $17.71 $21.01 $26.01 52 $21.95 $27.35 $32.51 $39.40 $49.60 $59.81

18 $13.80 $15.21 $15.50 $18.56 $22.12 $26.79 53 $21.96 $27.40 $32.51 $39.64 $49.61 $59.83

19 $14.14 $15.89 $16.28 $19.37 $22.68 $27.52 54 $21.97 $27.44 $32.57 $39.71 $49.62 $59.83

20 $14.25 $16.03 $16.37 $20.13 $23.46 $28.54 55 $21.97 $27.48 $32.58 $39.90 $49.68 $59.84

21 $14.77 $16.66 $17.24 $20.37 $24.36 $29.54 56 $21.98 $27.51 $32.62 $39.90 $49.70 $59.89

22 $14.81 $16.82 $17.71 $21.07 $25.35 $30.63 57 $22.38 $27.63 $32.67 $41.10 $49.74 $59.94

23 $14.87 $17.14 $18.22 $21.47 $26.31 $31.36 58 $22.39 $27.64 $32.68 $41.14 $49.75 $59.99

24 $15.28 $17.83 $19.04 $22.61 $27.56 $32.42 59 $22.45 $27.66 $32.91 $41.15 $50.02 $60.04

25 $15.33 $17.89 $19.12 $22.89 $28.36 $34.21 60 $23.03 $28.73 $33.47 $42.59 $50.95 $60.09

26 $16.06 $18.51 $19.92 $23.82 $29.39 $35.60 61 $23.04 $28.82 $33.75 $42.72 $50.96 $60.10

27 $16.51 $18.96 $20.32 $24.22 $30.58 $36.26 62 $23.98 $30.85 $34.36 $43.93 $51.75 $61.03

28 $16.89 $19.41 $21.26 $25.79 $32.06 $37.89 63 $23.99 $30.86 $34.68 $43.95 $52.10 $61.53

29 $16.94 $19.78 $21.59 $25.83 $32.98 $38.75 64 $24.63 $30.88 $35.25 $43.98 $52.47 $61.54

30 $17.21 $20.26 $22.42 $26.85 $33.51 $38.94 65 $24.90 $31.71 $35.26 $44.01 $52.91 $61.69

31 $17.87 $20.74 $22.75 $27.05 $34.32 $40.39 66 $25.02 $32.02 $35.27 $44.03 $52.96 $61.88

32 $17.88 $20.74 $22.76 $27.05 $34.50 $40.40 67 $25.03 $32.06 $35.28 $44.11 $53.37 $62.18

33 $17.98 $21.05 $23.78 $28.33 $36.48 $41.73 68 $25.30 $32.62 $37.41 $45.03 $54.16 $63.13

34 $18.09 $21.52 $24.54 $29.32 $36.67 $42.98 69 $25.83 $32.94 $37.68 $45.38 $54.45 $63.17

35 $18.43 $22.66 $25.35 $30.03 $37.30 $44.08 70 $25.96 $33.39 $38.50 $47.32 $55.54 $63.22

UPS Ground Service Additional Charges
•A $1.30 fee per package will apply for every $100 in content

value, beginning at $100 of value.
•The following will be subject to handling charges of $19.50 for

Zone 2, $21.50 for Zones 3-4, and $24.50 for Zones 5-7:
1) Any package more than 60" long
2) Any package with 2 of its 3 dimensions greater than 30"
3) Any package with length plus girth being greater than 105"

•Rolls of wire will be subject to a $3.50 boxing charge per package
(Note: commercial truck shipments by semis are not subject to
this charge.)

UPS Weight and Size Limits
• Any package with a weight over 50 lbs will be subject to a

handling charge of $30.00 for Zone 2, $32.50 for Zones 3-
4, and $35.50 for Zones 5-7

• Maximum weight per package: 150 lbs
• Maximum size per package: 130" in length and girth

combined, with a maximum length of 108" per package
• Minimum charge for a package will be the greater of either the

actual weight or the “dimensional weight.”  Dimensional
weight is calculated by width x length x height = total cubic
inches.  Take cubic inches and divide it by 139 to determine
the dimensional weight.

• Shipments to certain zip codes from remote locations will be
subject to additional charges.

INSTRUCTIONS
•Determine the zone for the

shipping address from the
table in the inside of the back
cover.

•Estimate the weight of your
package(s).  Remember that
your estimations are just
that, as packing material,
grouping, and weight/size
limitations may affect the
number and weight of
packages.

•We strongly recommend that
all mail orders are phoned in
first.  We easily can
accurately estimate the
shipping, and then tell you
the dollar amount necessary
for your payment.

•We will do our best to pack
your order in the safest and
most cost-effective way.

•For packages over 70 lbs,
contact us for costs.

•For shipments over 130 lbs,
contact us for costs.

•Pay attention to any of the
additional fees and charges
assessed by UPS listed at the
bottom of this page.

•Shipping charges are subject
to change, due to possible
changing UPS regulations,
costs, and/or fuel surcharge

fluctuations.

Shipping charges are calculated per package wt., not by total shipment wt.  


	Klubertanz_BackCover
	Klubertanz_FrontCover
	Klubertanz_InsideBC
	Klubertanz_InsideFC
	Klubertanz_Pg1
	Klubertanz_Pg2
	Klubertanz_Pg3
	Klubertanz_Pg4
	Klubertanz_Pg5
	Klubertanz_Pg6
	Klubertanz_Pg7
	Klubertanz_Pg8
	Klubertanz_Pg9
	Klubertanz_Pg10
	Klubertanz_Pg11
	Klubertanz_Pg12
	Klubertanz_Pg13
	Klubertanz_Pg14
	Klubertanz_Pg15
	Klubertanz_Pg16
	Klubertanz_Pg17
	Klubertanz_Pg18
	Klubertanz_Pg19
	Klubertanz_Pg20
	Klubertanz_Pg21
	Klubertanz_Pg22
	Klubertanz_Pg23
	Klubertanz_Pg24
	Klubertanz_Pg25
	Klubertanz_Pg26
	Klubertanz_Pg27
	Klubertanz_Pg28
	Klubertanz_Pg29
	Klubertanz_Pg30
	Klubertanz_Pg31
	Klubertanz_Pg32
	Klubertanz_Pg33
	Klubertanz_Pg34
	Klubertanz_Pg35
	Klubertanz_Pg36
	Klubertanz_Pg37
	Klubertanz_Pg38
	Klubertanz_Pg39
	Klubertanz_Pg40

